
Sl.
No.

Name of the teacher  PAN Designation
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1 Dr.Soorya Krishna.K. ARBPK1194R Professor and HoD 23/01/2013 15

2 Prof. C. Bheema Shastry ALCPB3076C Professor 10/07/2010 28

3 Mr. Sathish Kumar K AMKPK9463B Associate Professor 27/07/2009 18

4 Mr. Sandeep Bhat AQLPB2904P Associate Professor 01/07/2007 14

5 Mrs. Marina Chandy AFFPC4947N Associate Professor 30/07/2009 12

6 Mr. Chinmayaraj Kukkety AQYPK3055H Associate Professor 01/07/2010 10

7 Mrs. Daya Naik AQJPK1091Q Associate Professor 07/07/2011 5

8 Mr.Udaya Kumar AAKPU4843R Associate Professor 24/07/2012 20

9 Mrs. Sahana Girish Kundar CGKPS6574F Assistant Professor 08/09/2008 9.6

10 Mr. Mahadeva Prasad S. BAQPP9033H Assistant Professor 02/02/2009 5

11 Mrs. Archana M.K. BXLPK8595B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 6.5

12 Ms.Nazma.s. APMPN9035P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 5

13 Mr.Rakesh Mallya.P. BWKPM0480P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 6.5

14 Mr.Clitus Neil D'Souza ARBPD6498H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

15 Mr.Amardeep BIUPA5898M Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4.5

16 Ms.Vidya.K.M. AQXPV9004G Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 5

17 Mrs.Nagalakshmi.B.Naik ANWPN2010N Assistant Professor 01/08/2014 4

18 Mrs.Deeksha AXZPD7242D Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 14

19 Mrs.Yasmeen Banu CAGPB3816D Assistant Professor 06/08/2014 5.7

20 Ms.Flavita Janice Pinto BJFPP6350R Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 2.5

21 Mrs. Anusha BJFPA1220D Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 1

22 Mr. Gourish S. Hegde AAHPH5647M Associate Professor 11/07/2011 22

23 Mr. Ganapathi Sharma.K. ANOPG8364L Associate Professor 29/07/2013 10

24 Mr. Prashanth Barla AVOPB6047M Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 9

25 Mr.Kumarchandra.M.R. AKNPK6095L Professor 16/01/2015 25

26 Dr.Shaila Bantanur AFIPB4414J Professor 06/07/2015 24

27 Mr.Vasudev.N.Shet APRPS2226N
Associate Professor

and HoD
23/08/2012 11

28 Prof.Manohar.G. AGNPG7946A Professor 01/08/2015 44

29 Prof.Subhashchandra Basu BNVPP8574P  Professor 09/08/2016 31

30 Prof.Oswald Veigas AASPV6758L  Professor 02/02/2016 26

31 Mr.Leslie.J.Dias ALMPD1042L Associate Professor 22/07/2014 12

32 Mr.Dhanu Prakash AKQPD7112C Associate Professor 05/02/2016 12

33 Mr.Ramadasa Prabhu BNVPP8574P Assistant Professor 30/08/2012 10
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34 Mrs.Shilpashree.M.S. DOYPS4028P Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 4

35 Mrs.Sandya.D.S. FPFPS2464B Assistant Professor 18/01/2016 4

36 Ms.Avni Bakul Gor ALWPG5998A Assistant Professor 01/02/2016 3

37 Mr.Rahul Jaiswal AJDPJ5357M Assistant Professor 14/07/2016 2

38 Mrs.Harnoor Dhillon BTDPD5505Q Assistant Professor 20/01/2017 3

39 Ms.Shreeja Jayakumar BOBPJ8985F Assistant Professor 17/04/2017 2

40 Ms.Anchal E C AYVPC8346A Assistant Professor 11/09/2017 2

41 Mrs.Sunita Doddamani ACOPH4019E Assistant Professor 01/01/2014 13

42 Mr.Shyam Kumar CAAPS0020E Assistant Professor 25/08/2013 10

43 Mr.Dilip Lobo AKHPL2575L Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 7

44 Mr.Kiran Kumar BGFPB4094E Assistant Professor 23/07/2015 16

45 Mr.Chandra Kiran AJYPK5962E Assistant Professor 26/07/2016 18

46 Mr.Yogish Prabhu AYKPP366IQ Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 16

47 Mr.Sharun Anchan ANILP5009M Assistant Professor 09/01/2015 10

48 Mrs.Archana Pai ARTPP5412H Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 7

49 Mrs.Shama Parveen Vazid CBRPS4488J Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

50 Mr.Giridher Yadiyal ACRPY3377M Assistant Professor 08/08/2017 2

51 Mr.Pramukh Rai AGFPR7999Q Assistant Professor 18/09/2017 16

52 Mr.Amith B K CPLPK6680J Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 10

53 Prof. P.Ramesh Kumar AARPK1629E Professor 24/01/2017 5

54 Mr. Deepak Raj P. Y. BFJPP6825D Associate Professor 22/07/2013 5.5

55 Mr. Purushotham P. Katti CQPPK1203G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4.5

56 Mr. Chethan I. C. AUPPC3052R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 3.5

57
Ms.Navya Thirumaleshwar
Hegde

AJPPH6661N Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 3

58 Mr. Jagadeesha B. BZIPB8843C Assistant Professor 20/07/2016 2

59 Ms. Pavana k CKNPK4001L Assistant Professor 01/08/2016 2

60 Ms.P.Neelima BQVPP6351B Assistant Professor 10/08/2017 1

61 Dr.Ramakrishna.N.Hegde AAUPH2791R Professor and HoD 15/07/2013 19

62 Mr.Jerome Anthony.A. ANEPJ7976P Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 7

63 Mr.Ramaswamy.M.P. CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4

64 Mr Ravikumar K N AUZPN0128P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3.5

65 Mr.Santhosh Kumar.K. BUAPK7683N Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 4

66 Mr.Amitkumar.H. AUJPA8471C Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 3

67 Mr.Girish.A.R. BSVPG6240E Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 5

68 Mr.Varun.N. ATMPN6581E Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 4

69 Mr Prakash Tanappagol AOWPT7683J Assistant Professor 15-07-2016 2

70 Mr Srinidhi kukkila DTTPK6371R Assistant Professor 24/08/2016 4

71 Mr Avinash H S DEVPS6813D Assistant Professor 20/01/2017 1

72 Mr Abhilash V ALBPV3860H Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 3

73 Prof. G.S. Shivakumar AGFPK0989 Professor and HoD 10-01-2008 27

74 Mr. Ravishankara K. AVKPK5024H Associate Professor 03/07/2008 18

75 Mr. Nagaraja Hebbar ABLPH0811Q Associate Professor 07/07/2008 18.9

76 Mr. D.S.Rajesh AVAPS2902C Associate Professor 15-07-2016 16.4

77 Mr. Harshavardhan.H. ACUPH5709F Associate Professor 02/07/2007 11.6

78 Ms. Gangothri AKYPG0276G Associate Professor 21/04/2008 11
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79 Mrs. Rashmi M. AKFPR6853H Associate Professor 25/08/2008 12

80 Mrs. Padmanayana AKUPP2508E Associate Professor 05/08/2009 21

81 Mr. Adesh N. D. AMAPN1529P Associate Professor 18/07/2011 8.6

82 Mr. Sudarshan K. DIPPS7145C Associate Professor 05/01/2011 12

83 Mr.Mohan.K. ARLPM2259B Associate Professor 06/08/2012 9

84 Ms. Anusha Anchan ATUPA7601A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 7

85 Mr. Manjesh R. BPAPM5900B Assistant Professor 01/08/2011 6

86 Mrs.Sowmya.K. BUJPK8666G Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 5

87
Mr.Alwyn Edison
Mendonca

BRYPM1682E Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 5

88 Mr.Shashidhara CFLPS6135Q Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 5

89 Ms.Kavya Hegde ADUPH0723L Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 7

90 Ms.Vijetha AJDPV1906C Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 3.3

91 Mr.Hemanth Kumar.H.S. AGLPH3136R Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 4

92 Ms.Keerthana.S. FROPS5801R Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 3.3

93 Mr.Rohitha.R.Tanthri AGVPT6691B Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 3.3

94 Mrs. Rashmi Hebbar ALZPH8189P Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 1.2

95 Mrs.Merlin Joseph BFGPJ0104J Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 1.5

96 Mr. Sagar U S DOHPS4485B Assistant Professor 22-01-2017 0.8

97 Ms. Ranjana Paleppady ALAPR4094E Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 1.6

98 Mr. Sunil C K GOUPS1572B Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 3.3

99 Mr. Dinesh Prasanna AHSPP2490E Associate Professor 15-07-2010 15

100 Mrs. Mitra S. Rao ADAPR5894E Assistant Professor 01-08-2007 10

101 Mr. Aravind Naik ALIPN2312B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 9

102 Mr. Sudhakara B. AVFPB2137F Assistant Professor 14/07/2010 7.6

103 Mr. Subrahmanya K S GZHPS6067R Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 1

104 Ms. Jaishma Kumari CLYPB3416N Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 1

105 Dr.Jose Alex Mathew AFRPJ9945F Professor 24/07//2017 22

106 Mr. Lokesh B. ABIPL9963G Associate Professor 28/01/2010 17

107
Mr.Siddhi Ganapathi
Bhat.S.

CMYPS1997N Associate Professor 15/01/2013 6

108 Mr. Sulthan Mohyuddin DXCPS3659K Associate Professor 22/07/2013 4

109 Mrs Deepthi Shetty DTYPS6265K Assistant Professor 05/03/2012 6

110 Mr..Harshith.K. AEMPH8282F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 6

111 Mr.Rakesh Sharma AKLPR8992H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 7

112 Ms.Veena Rani.A.V. AORPA6396L Assistant Professor 19/07/2014 6

113 Ms.Pavitra Kumari EACPK8306M Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 5

114 Mr.Vinaya.B.Koradoor COJPK3428K Assistant Professor 27/07/2015 3

115 Mr.Prashanth BXXPP9544B Assistant Professor 21/03/2017 1

116 Mr. Janardhana  Bhat. K. ASXPB9121G
Assistant Professor

and HOD
28/07/2010 7.7

117 Mrs. Mamatha A. Prasad AEDPM9937P Associate Professor 01-07-2007 10

118 Mr. Atmaranjan BFVPK2737M Associate Professor 18/08/2008 13.5

119 Mrs. Mahiba T. BCFPM4660Q Associate Professor 04/07/2007 24

120 Ms.Swathi BUSPS5730E Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 5.5

121 Mr. Shreejith K B EDGPK0481N Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 3.6

122 Mrs. Supriya A V CXTPS4753A Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 7

123 Mr. Pradeep Kumar K G AQNPG6349P Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 7.6
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124 Ms. Sowmya IZXPS5833R Assistant Professor 11-09-2017 5

125
Dr. SHRINIVASA
MAYYA D.

AFGPM1786G
Professor and

Principal
12-07-2007 27

126 Dr. THOMAS PINTO AAFPT5555N Professor and HoD 19-11-2012 32

127 Dr. K S SHANKER APIPS5104G Professor 25-07-2017 17

128
Mr. RAVINARAYAN
BHAT

AFJPB0363B Associate Professor 21-01-2010 21

129 Mr. UDAYASHANKAR B AGIPB1894R Associate Professor 21-08-2008 25

130 Mr. GANGADHAR RAO ADVPR6652F Associate Professor 16-08-2010 29

131 Mr. LOKESH V APMPV9573L Associate Professor 08-08-2011 15

132
Mr. U N
BAIPADITHAYA

AGIPB6791R Associate Professor 16-07-2014 30

133 Mr. JAYARAM THUMBE AVPPK2092Q Associate Professor 20-07-2015 6

134
Mr. SANDESH M
PRABHU

ADQPP4827K Associate Professor 20-07-2016 12.5

135
Mr. MOHAMMED
GOWSPEER

ARHPP2189D Assistant Professor 29-08-2007 5

136 Mr. PRAVEEN SHENOY AGHPL2412K Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 12

137 Mr. SUDHEENDRA H N BASPA4121M Assistant Professor 14-07-2011 6.5

138 Mr. VENKATESH RAO AFSPN9709C Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 4

139 Mr. SATISH K G AUQPG4182M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4

140
Mr. SADASHIV
LALASANGI

DFUPS8464C Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 5

141
Mr.
SHANKARAMURTHY H
M

DZEPS2463B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

142 Mr. SANDESH K S CLSPS6334N Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 8

143 Mr. SOMASHEKAR L S FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 5

144 Mr. MURALI K B BYSPB7840L Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 3

145 Mr. RAVI S M CGHPM6550N Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 4

146
Mr. REVANASIDDAPPA
M D

CADPD1056L Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 4

147
Mr. BHARATH KUMAR
S

CBXPS9109J Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 4

148
Mr.
HARSHAVARDHANA

AMQPH7184Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 3

149
Mr. SUBHAS
HUNSIKATTI

ANKPH7028J Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 5

150 Mr. SHASHANK CMSPS0356R Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 2

151 Mr. LOKESH K S AHGPL2539J Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 3

152
Mr. NAVEEN KUMAR K
R

BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 3

153 Mr. MAHENDRA S B BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 5

154 Mr. SHRIVATHSA ENBPS5229H Assistant Professor 02/03/2015 2

155
Mr. SATHYAPRAKASH
A

AYOPA4922D Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 3

156 Mr. DARSHITH S BMAPD7077F Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

157 Mr. VASUDEV BHAT BZRPP4621B Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1
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158
Mr. VINAYAK
KANNATHA

BSKPK9445G Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 18

159
Dr. RAMACHANDRA C
G

AMYPG1140R Professor 27-07-2007 11

160 Mr. CHANDRA JOGI AKOPJ3259Q Assistant Professor 14-07-2011 7

161 Mr. RANGANATH Y H ATGPR9057D Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 6

162 Mr. NAVEEN C R APQPN9547J Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 6

163 Mr. NITHIN JOSHUVA AJFPN4674B Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 5

164
Mr. RAGHAVENDRA M
J

BLCPR1978J Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 6.5

165 Mr. ALAKA U BNJPK7768J Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 3.5

166
Mr. ANAKALA
RAMAKANTH

ASKPA3553E Assistant Professor 22-07-2016 1

167
Mr. HARSHAVARDHAN
HEGDE

AGZPH9918B Assistant Professor 22-07-2016 14

168 Dr. Prasad P. BBLPP6608N Professor and HoD 05-08-2013 4

169 Dr. Praveen B. M. BCJPP5892D Associate Professor 25-08-2017 2

170 Dr. Narayana Hebbar AFXPH4620P Associate Professor 22-01-2018 2

171 Mr. Shareefraju J. Ukkund ADLPU6313Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 7.5

172 Ms. Abhinaya N BMGPA0476B Assistant Professor 18-07-2016 16

173 Mr. Naveen Kumar J. R. BBZPN0375E Assistant Professor 18-07-2016 27

174 Dr.Suryanarayana K AOMPS0550B Professor and HoD 03/08/2006 15

175 Mrs.Amitha H AOSPA6767J Associate Professor 05/11/2007 8

176 Mrs.Sahana.G K CMVPS4817C Assistant Professor 17/08/2009 5

177 Ms.Shruthi K N CZCPK9543B Assistant Professor 02/08/2013 5

178 Mr.Devi Prasad R N BKJPD2601N Assistant Professor 20/08/2014 4

179 Mrs.Sharel D'Souza AVWPC2692K Assistant Professor 28/08/2012 5

180 Mr.Nanda Kishore Polya BECPP0058N Assistant Professor 13/08/2012 5

181 Ms. Ramyashree ANGPN8940H Assistant Professor 01/08/2013 1

182 Ms. Hamsashree ARJPH2563H Assistant Professor 23/01/2017 8

183 Dr. Ajoy S. Joseph AAYPJ7833N Professor 01/08/2008 17

184 Dr.Anil Kumar.K AFKPK4525K Professor 01-01-2008 10

185 Mr. Hariprakash U.P. ANDPP8007C
Associate Professor

and HOD
01-07-2007 14

186 Dr. Ambika G. Mallya AJBPM4978K Associate Professor 01-07-2008 13

187 Dr. K. Radhakrishnan ADEPR9053P Associate Professor 01/04/2009 14

188 Mrs. Shobha U P AYPPP6650A Assistant Professor 15-07-2008 12

189 Mr. Steevan Robert Tellis AFXPT4065Q Assistant Professor 21-08-2008 10.5

190 Ms. Rashmi APCPR3958K Assistant Professor 23-09-2009 8.4

191 Mrs. Veena Santhosh Rai AEEPV0156J Assistant Professor 24-03-2008 14

192 Mr. Guruprasad Pai.B. CDTPB3031N Assistant Professor 19-09-2011 6.5

193 Mr. Praveena.D. AMTPD9838N Assistant Professor 02.09.2013 2

194 Mrs.Mallika BWDPM9933J Assistant Professor 02.03.2015 2

195 Mr.Pramod Nayak.B. ATLPN3039Q Assistant Professor 18/11/2015 5

196 Mr. Krishna Shenoy Kudgi BJLPK5064R Assistant Professor 29-10-2012 6
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1 Dr. Soorya Krishna.K. ARBPK1194R Professor and HOD 23/01/2013 14

2
Dr.  Frank Anilloy
Augustine

AAHPF2235R Professor 20/12/2013 22

3 Dr. K.R. Kamath AFUPK7429N Professor 22/09/2007 28

4 Prof. C. Bheema Shastry ALCPB3076C Professor 10/07/2010 27

5 Mr.Udaya Kumar AAKPU4843R Associate Professor 24/07/2012 17

6 Mr. Sathish Kumar K AMKPK9463B Associate Professor 27/07/2009 13

7 Mr. Sandeep Bhat AQLPB2904P Associate Professor 01/07/2007 11

8 Mrs. Marina Chandy AFFPC4947N Associate Professor 30/07/2009 9

9 Mrs. Daya Naik AQJPK1091Q Associate Professor 07/07/2011 4

10 Mr. Chinmayaraj Kukkety AQYPK3055H Associate Professor 01/07/2010 21

11 Mr.Clitus Neil D'Souza ARBPD6498H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 19

12 Ms.Nazma.s. APMPN9035P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 9

13 Mr. Mahadeva Prasad S. BAQPP9033H Assistant Professor 02/02/2009 8.6

14 Mrs. Sahana Girish Kundar CGKPS6574F Assistant Professor 08/09/2008 4

15 Mr.Rakesh Mallya.P. BWKPM0480P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 8

16
Mrs.Ajisha Elizabeth
Mathew

BEXPM5454E Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 5.5

17 Mr.Amardeep BIUPA5898M Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4

18 Ms.Kripa K.B. BDUPB1273N Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4

19 Ms. Geromy Tess George BLDPG6740G Assistant Professor 27/07/2013 5.5

20
Ms.Bhumi Aravind Bhai
Kalaria

ATCPB3802A Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 3.5

21 Ms.Vidya.K.M. AQXPV9004G Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 3

22 Mrs.Deeksha AXZPD7242D Assistant Professor 01/08/2014 4

23 Mrs.Nagalakshmi.B.Naik ANWPN2010N Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 4

31 Mr. Gourish S. Hegde AAHPH5647M Associate Professor 11/07/2011 4

32 Mr. Ganapathi Sharma.K. ANOPG8364L Associate Professor 29/07/2013 3

33 Mr. Prashanth Barla AVOPB6047M Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 2
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24 Mrs.Yasmeen Banu CAGPB3816D Assistant Professor 06/08/2014 4

25 Mrs. Archana M.K. BXLPK8595B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 3

26 Mr. Punith M.K Assistant Professor 18/07/2012 3

27 Mrs.Ambili D Nair                AIMPN0143M Assistant Professor 23/07/2013 4

28 Mrs.Smitha A.B BFDPB9977A Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 13

29 Ms.Poshitha A B Assistant Professor 25/07/2013 2

30 Ms.Flavita Janice Pinto BJFPP6350R Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 2



34 Mrs. Laxmi Pai AYPPP7000E Assistant Professor 27/07/2012 4.7

35 Mr.Uday.J. AULPJ9956H Assistant Professor 02/08/2014 1.5

36 Mr.Kumarchandra.M.R. AKNPK6095L Professor 16/01/2015 24

37 Prof.Vasudev.N.Shet APRPS2226N
Associate Professor

and HOD
23/08/2012 10

38 Dr.Shaila Bantanur AFIPB4414J Professor 06/07/2015 23

39 Mr. Subhashchandra Basu ADFPS1885F  Professor 09/08/2016 30

40 Prof.ManohMr.G. AGNPG7946A Professor 01/08/2015 43

41 Mr.Leslie.J.Dias ALMPD1042L Associate Professor 22/07/2014 11

42 Mr.Oswald Veigas AASPV6758L Professor 02/02/2016 25

43 Mr.Probal Basu ANRPB2137R Associate Professor 09/01/2015 6

44 Mr.Dhana Prakash AKQPD7112C Associate Professor 05/02/2016 11

45 Mr.Yogish Prabhu AYKPP366IQ Associate Professor 01/08/2015 15

46 Mr.Ramadasa Prabhu BNVPP8574P Assistant Professor 30/08/2012 9

47 Mrs. Sunita Doddamani ACOPH4019E Assistant Professor 01/01/2014 12

48 Mr.Shyam Kumar.P. CAAPS0020E Assistant Professor 25/08/2013 9

49
Ms.Caroline Mariza
D'Souza

ALTPD7090D Assistant Professor 15/07/2014 5.5

50 Mrs.Sumithra Rajesh AMEPR8036M Assistant Professor 08/11/2013 14

51 Mr. Dilip Ronald Lobo AKHPL2575L Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 6

52 Mr.Sharun S Anchan ANILP5009M Assistant Professor 09/01/2015 9

53 Mr.Ranjith V Shetty BNWPS8755C Assistant Professor 07-02-2015 7.5

54 Mr.Kiran Kumar.B. BGFPB4094E Assistant Professor 23/07/2015 15

55 Mrs.Shilpashree.M.S. DOYPS4028P Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3

56 Ms.Chaithra.M.
AWHPM9462

B
Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 43

57 Ms.Avni Bakul Gor ALWPG5998A Assistant Professor 01/02/2016 2

58 Mr. Rahul Jaiswal AJDPJ5357M Assistant Professor 14/07/2016 1

59 Mr. Amith.B.K CPLPK6680J Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 9

60 Ms. Archana Pai ARTPP5412H Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 6

61 Mr.Chandrakiran.K.Y AJYPK5962E Assistant Professor 26/07/2016 17

62 Mr.Sanjay P M CYNPS9099E Assistant Professor 07-02-2015 7.7

63 Mr.Sushir.S.Shetty DGUPS7773D Assistant Professor 07-05-2015 6.8

64 Mr. Harnoor Dhillon BTDPD5505Q Assistant Professor 20/01/2017 3.2

65 Mr. Sunil Talithaya AFWPT3476Q Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 14.7

66 Mrs. Bindya Talithaya ABBPU1245R Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 11.6

67 Mrs. Shama Parveen Vazid CBRPS4488J Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2

68 Mr. K.K.Acharya ABIPA7983R Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 11

69 Mr. Venkatesh Pai AFDPP0484K Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 20

70 Mr. Shyam Bhat DRBPS0459A Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 4

71 Prof. P.Ramesh Kumar AARPK1629E Professor 24/01/2017 4

72 Mr.Madhesh.A. ANGPA8842D Associate Professor 07-01-2013 5

73 Mr. Deepak Raj .P.Y. BFJPP6825D Associate Professor 22/07/2013 4.5

74 Mr.Purushotham. P.Katti CQPPK1203G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3.5

75 Mr. Vasu M AFGPV7977Q Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

76 Mr. Mohanraj G BRQPG4803B Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 2.5

375



77 Mr.Chethan.I.C. AUPPC3052R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1

78
Ms.Navya Thirumaleshwar
Hegde

AJPPH6661N Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 1

79 Mr. Raghavendra Pai K CGPPP9050G Assistant Professor 20/07/2016 2

80 Mr. Jagadeesh B BZIPB8843C Assistant Professor 20/07/2016 0.5

81 Ms. Pavana k CKNPK4001L Assistant Professor 01/08/2016 1

82
Ms. Ayesha Khan
Maradagi

DWOPM5746
L

Assistant Professor 24/01/2017 1

83 Dr.Ramakrishna.N.Hegde AAUPH2791R Professor 15/07/2013 18

84 Mr. Umesh Kumar ALNPH5786L Associate Professor 22/07/2013 6

85 Mr.Jerome Anthony.A. ANEPJ7976P Associate Professor 30/07/2014 3

86 Mr. Vikas C.M ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2.5

87 Mr Ravikumar K N AUZPN0128P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

88 Mr.Ramaswamy.M.P. CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2

89 Mr.Santhosh Kumar.K. BUAPK7683N Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 4

90 Mr.Amitkumar.H. AUJPA8471C Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 3

91 Mr.Girish.A.R. BSVPG6240E Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

92 Mr.Ajaya.B.K. BGKPK2668H Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 3

93
Mr.Prajwal Lingaraj
Sandyal

FLZPS5227Q Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 2

94 Mr.Varun.N. ATMPN6581E Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 2

95 Mr Prakash Tanappagol AOWPT7683J Assistant Professor 15-07-2016 3

96 Mr Srinidhi kukkila DTTPK6371R Assistant Professor 24/08/2016 2

97 Mr Avinash H S DEVPS6813D Assistant Professor 20/01/2017 2

98 Prof. G.S. Shivakumar AGFPK0989 Professor 10/01/2008 26

99 Dr. Laxmisha Rai AFDPR3702G Professor 15/01/2011 19

108 Mr. Adesh N D AMAPN1529P Associate Professor 18/07/2011 20

109 Mr. Sudarshan K. DIPPS7145C Associate Professor 05/01/2011 11

110 Mr.Mohan.K. ARLPM2259B Associate Professor 06/08/2012 8

111 Mr. Manjesh R. BPAPM5900B Assistant Professor 01/08/2011 9

112 Ms.Kavya Hegde ADUPH0723L Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

113
Mr.Alwyn Edison
Mendonca

BRYPM1682E Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 6.6

114 Ms.Deepthi.C. AVNPC3062C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 8

115 Ms. Sneha Karamadi BTSPK8666G Assistant Professor 17/11/2014 6

116 Ms.Bindiya.A.J. BGMPB7393C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 6

117 Mr.Shashidhara CFLPS6135Q Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 4

118 Mrs.Sowmya.K. BUJPK8666G Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 4

119 Ms. Anusha Anchan ATUPA7601A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 4
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100 Dr. Sunder                             CHWPS4158Q Professor 01-11-2016 17

101 Mr. D.S.Rajesh AVAPS2902C Associate Professor 15-07-2016 17

102 Mr. Ravishankara K. AVKPK5024H Associate Professor 03/07/2008 17.9

103 Mrs. Padmanayana AKUPP2508E Associate Professor 05/08/2009 15.4

104 Mr. Nagaraja Hebbar N ABLPH0811Q Associate Professor 07/07/2008 10.6

105 Mr. Harshavardhana.H. ACUPH5709F Associate Professor 02/07/2007 10

106 Ms. Gangothri S AKYPG0276G Associate Professor 21/04/2008 11

107 Mrs. Rashmi M. AKFPR6853H Associate Professor 25/08/2008 14



120 Ms.Pretty Sebastian AZIPP5889R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 6

121 Ms.Vijetha AJDPV1906C Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 4

122 Mrs. Rashmi Hebbar ALZPH8189P Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 4

123 Mr.Hemanth Kumar.H.S. AGLPH3136R Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 4

124 Mr.Kevin Joy D'Souza AXHPD6959R Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 6

125 Mr.Rohitha.R.Tanthri AGVPT6691B Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 1

126 Mr Sagar U S DOHPS4485B Assistant Professor 22-01-2017 2

127 Mr. Dinesh Prasanna AHSPP2490E Associate Professor 15/07/2010 1

128 Mr. Aravind Naik ALIPN2312B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 7.6

129 Mr. Sudhakara B. AVFPB2137F Assistant Professor 14/07/2010 3

130 Mr. Jaishma Kumari CLYPB3416N Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 4.9

131 Mrs. Narra Subhashini AKSPN9458P Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

132 Mr. Subrahmanya K S GZHPS6067R Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 1

133 Mrs. Mitra S. Rao ADAPR5894E Assistant Professor 01-08-2007 0

134 Ms. Jayashree K AJCPJ1377J Assistant Professor 02/08/2010 0.5

135 Ms. Vandana P. Nair Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

136 Dr.Jayachandra.U.S Professor 01-09-2016 16

137 Mr. Lokesh B. ABIPL9963G Associate Professor 28/01/2010 16

138 Mrs. Anu P. Abraham AJUPA1090P Associate Professor 07/08/2006 11

139 Mr.Siddhi Ganapathi Bhat CMYPS1997N Associate Professor 15/01/2013 3

140 Mr.Sunil Kumar.S. BOKPS5563K Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 1

141 Mr. Sulthan Mohyuddin DXCPS3659K Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 5

142 Mr.Rakesh Sharma AKLPR8992H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 5

143 Ms.Veena Rani.A.V. AORPA6396L Assistant Professor 19/07/2014 8

144 Mr..Harshith.K. AEMPH8282F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 5

145 Mrs Deepthi Shetty DTYPS6265K Assistant Professor 05/03/2012 6

146 Mr.Rajath Shankar.P.S. BSGPR5740F Assistant Professor 27/07/2013 4

147 Ms.Pavitra Kumari EACPK8306M Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 5

148 Mr.Vinaya.B.Koradoor COJPK3428K Assistant Professor 27/07/2015 4

149 Ms. Aishwarya Prasad CLUPP0796B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

150 Mr. K M Bhat AHMPK3402H Assistant Professor 21/03/2017 4

151 Mr. Janardhana  Bhat. K. ASXPB9121G
Assistant Professor

and HOD
28/07/2010 6.7

152 Mrs. Mamatha A. Prasad AEDPM9937P Associate Professor 01-07-2007 9

153 Mr. Atmaranjan BFVPK2737M Associate Professor 18/08/2008 12.5

154 Mrs. Mahiba T. BCFPM4660Q Associate Professor 04/07/2007 4

155 Mr.Gurudas.V.R.
BMMPG6705

M
Assistant Professor 29/07/2013 23

156 Ms.Keerthana.S. FROPS5801R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 4

157 Ms.Shilpa S FZVPS8872M Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 2.5

158 Ms.Swathi BUSPS5730E Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 2

159 Mr.Praveen Kulkarni BMLPK3944F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4.5

160 Ms. Kavyashree G CSNPK5583M Assistant Professor 27-07-2016 1.4

161 Ms. Merlin Joseph BFGPJ0104J Assistant Professor 27-07-2016 0.8

162
DR. SHRINIVASA
MAYYA D.

AFGPM1786G
Professor and
PRINCIPAL

12-07-2007 26

163 DR.THOMAS PINTO AAFPT5555N PROFESSOR 19-11-2012 31
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164
MR. RAVINARAYANA
BHAT N.

AFJPB0363B Associate Professor 21-01-2010 17

165
MR.U.NARAYANA
BAIPADITHAYA

AGIPB6791R Associate Professor 16-07-2014 14

166 MR. GANGADHAR RAO ADVPR6652F Associate Professor 16-08-2010 20

167
MR. SANDESH M
PRABHU

ADQPP4827K Associate Professor 20-07-2016 29

168
MR. UDAYASHANKAR
BALLAKURAYA

AGIPB1894R Associate Professor 21-08-2008 24

169
MR.JAYARAMA
THUMBE

AVPPK2092Q Associate Professor 20-07-2015 10

170 MR. LOKESH V. APMPV9573L Associate Professor 08-08-2011 5

171
MR. MOHAMMED
GOWSPEER

ARHPP2189D Assistant Professor 29-08-2007 28

172 MR. SUDHEENDRA H.N. BASPA4121M Assistant Professor 15-07-2011 11.5

173 MR. CHANDRAHAS AXKPC0506C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 11

174
MR. VENKATESH RAO
S.N.

AFSPN9709C Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 5

175
MR.SATHYAPRAKASH.
A.

AYOPA4922D Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 7

176 MR. RAVIKIRAN H. R. BOKPR3680A Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 5.5

177 MS. SHRUTHI  C. M BJKPJ3422L Assistant Professor 16-07-2013 6

178
MR.KUBANOORAYA
SANDESH

AWIPK9068L Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 3

179
MR.SHANKARA
MURTHY H.M.

DZEPS2463B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

180 MR.SANDESH.K.S. CLSPS6334N Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

181 MR.VENKATESH.K.C. AUBPV1409P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

182 MR.SOMASHEKAR.L.S. FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

183 MR. PRAVEEN SHENOY AGHPL2412K Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 4

184 MR.RAVI   H.C ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 5

185
MR.BHARATH
KUMAR.S.

CBXPS9109J Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 4

186
MR.HARSHAVARDHAN
A.N.

AMQPH7184Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 5

187 MR.MURALI.K.B. BYSPB7840L Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 5.5

188 MR.RAVI.S.M. CGHPM6550N Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 2

189
MR.REVANASIDDAPPA.
M.D.

CADPD1056L Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 2

190
MR.SUBHAS.L.HUNASI
KATTI

ANKPH7028J Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 4

191 MR.SHASHANK.S. CMSPS0356R Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 3

192 MR.SATISH GOMBI
AWWPG7448

Q
Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 3

193 MR.LOKESH.K.S. AHGPL2539J Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 5

194
MR.SADASHIV
LALASANGI

DFUPS8464C Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 6

195
MR.NAVEEN
KUMAR.K.R.

BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 3

196 MR.MAHENDRA.S.B. BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 4
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197 MS. ALAKA U K BNJPK7768J Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 3

198
MR. VINAYAKA
KANNANTHA

BSKPK9445G Assistant Professor 20-07-2016 2

199 MR.SHRIVATHSA.T.V. ENBPS5229H Assistant Professor 02-03-2015 4

200 MR.PUNEET.N.P. BHHPP8325C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2

201
MR.VASUDEVA
BHAT.P.

BZRPP4621B Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2

202 MR.DARSHITH.S. BMAPD7077F Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2

203 MR.MAHESH.C. BDGPC3676L Assistant Professor 28-09-2015 1

204
DR. RAMACHANDRA
C.G.

AMYPG1140R PROFESSOR 27-07-2007 4

205 MR. CHANDRA JOGI AKOPJ3259Q Associate Professor 18-07-2011 2

206 MS. DEEVITHA K. AUIPD8001C Assistant Professor 27-01-2011 4

207 MR.SATHISHA.K.G. AUQPG4182M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 1

208 MR.RANGANATH .Y.H. ATGPR9057D Assistant Professor 25-07-2013 2

209 MR.NITHIN.J. AJFPN4674B Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2

210 MR.SUHAS U ADJPU6896L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

211 MR.NAVEEN.C.R. APQPN9547J Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 0

212
MR.RAGHAVENDRA.M.
J.

BLCPR1978J Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2.5

213
ANAKALA
RAMAKANTH

ASKPA3553E Assistant Professor 22-07-2016 0

214
HARSHAVARDHAN L
HEGDE

AGZPH9918B Assistant Professor 22-07-2016 0

215 Dr. Prasad P. BBLPP6608N Professor 05-08-2013 13

216 Mr. Shareefraju J. Ukkund ADLPU6313Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 3

217 Mr. Katta Saikumar CSNPK6568A Assistant Professor 24-08-2015 3

218 Ms. V.S.Amrutha ASBPV5236C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2

219 Ms. Aparna N. KYWPN1260D Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 2

220 Ms. Smitha C. K. ABHPL9087G Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 2

221 Ms. Apoorva B Udupa ACCPV0756F Assistant Professor 18-01-2016 1

222 Ms. Abhinaya N BMGPA0476B Assistant Professor 18-07-2016 1

223 Mr. Naveen Kumar J. R. BBZPN0375E Assistant Professor 18-07-2016 1

224 Mr. Chandrakanth Lamani AMGPL3528G Assistant Professor 01-09-2016 1

225 Mr. Karthik K V DQDPK0396H Assistant Professor 01-09-2016 1

226 Dr.Suryanarayana K AOMPS0550B Professor 03-08-2006 26

227 Mrs.Amitha H AOSPA6767J Associate Professor 05-11-2007 14

228 Mrs.Sahana.G K CMVPS4817C Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 7

229 Ms.Tejaswini ASUPT0696H Assistant Professor 16-08-2012 4

230 Mrs.Sharel D'Souza AVWPC2692K Assistant Professor 20-08-2012 4

231 Ms.Shruthi K N CZCPK9543B Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 3

232 Mr.Devi Prasad R N BKJPD2601N Assistant Professor 20-08-2014 4

233 Mr.Nanda Kishore Polya BECPP0058N Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 4

234 Ms.Ramyashree ANGPN8940H Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 3

235 Ms. Chaithra.S.R. BBSPC4510K Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 4

236 Mrs.Sandya.D.S. FPFPS2464B Assistant Professor 18-01-2016 0

237 Ms. Hamsashree ARJPH2563H Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 7
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238 Dr. Ajoy S. Joseph AAYPJ7833N Professor 01/08/2008 16

239 Dr. Vishnu Prasanna K N Professor 05-01-2015 9

240 Dr.Anil Kumar.K AFKPK4525K Professor 01-01-2008 20

241 Mr. K. Radhakrishnan ADEPR9053P Associate Professor 01/04/2009 12

242 Mr. Steevan Robert Tellis AFXPT4065Q Assistant Professor 21-08-2008 13

243 Mrs. Veena Santhosh Rai AEEPV0156J Assistant Professor 24-03-2008 11

244 Mr.Chirantana.A AEAPA1072J Assistant Professor 01-04-2016 9.5

245 Ms. Rashmi APCPR3958K Assistant Professor 23-09-2009 8

246 Mr. Praveena.D. AMTPD9838N Assistant Professor 02.09.2013 7.4

247 Mrs.Mallika BWDPM9933J Assistant Professor 02.03.2015 7

248 Ms.D.S.Ranjitha EOJPS5030D Assistant Professor 23-11-2015 13

249 Mrs. Shobha U P AYPPP6650A Assistant Professor 15-07-2008 5.5

250 Mr. Suresh H. B. AUTPB9070G Assistant Professor 24-08-2009 1

251
Mr. K. Krishna Shenoy
Kudgi

BJLPK5064R Assistant Professor 29-10-2012 1

252 Mr.Pramod Nayak.B. ATLPN3039Q Assistant Professor 18-11-2015 2

253 Mr. Hariprakash U.P. ANDPP8007C
Associate Professor

and HOD
01-07-2007 4

254 Mr. Guruprasad Pai.B. CDTPB3031N Assistant Professor 19-09-2011 5

255 Ms.Kalpitha Bhat BIAPB9352B Assistant Professor 04-04-2016 1

256 Dr. Shashidhar Kini K. BCLPK9098L Professor and HOD 01-07-2008 21

257 Mr. Purushotham Tulupule AGPPT8440A Associate Professor 28-06-2008 14

258 Mr. Rajesh Naik AEMPN8581K Associate Professor 15-08-2009 9.5

271 Mr.Praveen.G BCMPA5867N Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 5

272 Ms.Seema Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 1

273 Mr.Shrinath Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 9

274 Mr. Amithabh Bhargav.A ABMPB6635P Professor 16/08/2011 5

275 Mr. Yashawantha K.M. AWDPK7988A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 6

276 Mr. Laston Aron D'soza Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 1

277 Mr. Noel S.S.Mendonca
BMGPM1678

D
Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 2

278 Mr.Vincent Jose AXCPJ1676L Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1
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259 Mr. Girish Kundar BHXPK9122L Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 7.5

260 Mr.Dheeraj.H. AGJPH5700M Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 6

261 Mr.Karthik.Nayak AJHPN3891J Assistant Professor 28-09-2015 8

262 Mr.Prashanth Nayak ANSPN7276Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

263 Ms.Shri Vidya.K. CUVPK9837N Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 8

264 Ms. Shilpa Hiremath ADDPH1299L Assistant Professor 17-07-2010 4

265 Ms. Swathi                            AWAPR8659Q Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 3

266 Mr. Sudhesh E. K. ALQPS5955H Assistant Professor 01-06-2010 3

267 Mrs.Daisy P V Assistant Professor 01-08-2008 4

268 Mrs.Pratibha R Assistant Professor 01-08-2008 3

269 Mr.Abhishek.R Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 3

270 Ms.Aparna.P Assistant Professor 01-01-2017 4





Sl. No.Name of the teacher  PAN Designation
No. of

sanctioned
posts

Year of
appointment

Total years
of

Experience

1 Dr. K.R. Kamath AFUPK7429N Professor 22/09/2007 27

2 Prof. C. Bheema Shastry ALCPB3076C Professor 10/07/2010 26

3
Dr.  Frank Anilloy
Augustine

AAHPF2235R Professor 20/12/2013 13

4 Dr..Soorya Krishna.K. ARBPK1194R Professor 23/01/2013 21

5 Mr. Chinmayaraj Kukkety AQYPK3055H Associate Professor 01/07/2010 16

6 Mr.Udaya Kumar AAKPU4843R Associate Professor 24/07/2012 12

7 Mr. Sathish Kumar K AMKPK9463B Associate Professor 27/07/2009 8

8 Mrs. Daya Naik AQJPK1091Q Associate Professor 07/07/2011 3

9 Mr. Sandeep Bhat AQLPB2904P Associate Professor 01/07/2007 3

10 Mrs. Marina Chandy AFFPC4947N Associate Professor 30/07/2009 20

11
Mrs.Ajisha Elizbeth
Mathew

BEXPM5434E Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 10

12 Mrs. Sahana Girish Kundar CGKPS6574F Assistant Professor 08/09/2008 18

13 Mr. Mahadeva Prasad S. BAQPP9033H Assistant Professor 02/02/2009 3

14 Ms.Nazma.s. APMPN9035P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 8

15 Mr.Rakesh Mallya.P. BWKPM0480P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 7.6

16 Ms. Sindhoora S. BQQPS4635C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 3

17 Mr.Clitus Neil D'Souza ARBPD6498H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 7

18 Mr.Amardeep BIUPA5898M Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

19 Ms.Kripa K.B. BDUPB1273N Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 4.5

20 Ms. Geromy Tess George BLDPG6740G Assistant Professor 27/07/2013 3

21
Ms.Bhumi Aravind Bhai
Kalaria

ATCPB3802A Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 3

22 Ms.Yasmeen Banu CAGPB3816D Assistant Professor 06/08/2014 3

23 Mrs.Nagalakshmi.B.Naik ANWPN2010N Assistant Professor 01/08/2014 3

24 Mrs. Archana M.K. BXLPK8595B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 3

30 Mr. Gourish S. Hegde AAHPH5647M Associate Professor 11/07/2011 2

31 Mr. Prashanth Barla AVOPB6047M Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 1

32 Mrs. Laxmi Pai AYPPP7000E Assistant Professor 27/07/2012 2

33 Mr.Uday.J. AULPJ9956H Assistant Professor 02/08/2014 1
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25 Mr. Punith M.K Assistant Professor 18/07/2012 3

26 Mrs.Ambili D Nair                AIMPN0143M Assistant Professor 23/07/2013 4.5

27 Mrs.Smitha A.B BFDPB9977A Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 2.5

28 Ms.Poshitha A B Assistant Professor 25/07/2013 2

29 Ms.Flavita Janice Pinto BJFPP6350R Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 2



34 Ms.Vidya.K.M. AQXPV9004G Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 1

35 Mrs.Deeksha AXZPD7242D Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 3.7

36 Ms. Shilpa K. BIQPS2143P Associate Professor 01/07/2010 1

37 Mr. Ganapathi Sharma.K. ANOPG8364L Associate Professor 29/07/2013 0.5

38 Mr.Kumarchandra.M.R. AKNPK6095L Professor and Dean 16/01/2015 23

39 Mr.Vasudev.N.Shet APRPS2226N
Associate Professor

and HOD
23/08/2012 9

40 Prof.Manohar.G. AGNPG7946A Professor 01/08/2015 42

41 Dr.Shaila Bantanur AFIPB4414J Professor 06/07/2015 22

42 Mr.Ramadasa Prabhu BNVPP8574P Assistant Professor 30/08/2012 8

43 Mr.Leslie.J.Dias ALMPD1042L Associate Professor 22/07/2014 10

44 Mrs.Sumithra Rajesh AMEPR8036M Assistant Professor 08/11/2013 13

45 Mrs Sunita.M.Doddamani ACOPH4019E Assistant Professor 01/01/2014 11

46 Mrs.Mili Elsa John ANKPJ6473F Assistant Professor 15/07/2014 4

47
Ms.Caroline Mariza
D'Souza

ALTPD7090D Assistant Professor 15/07/2014 4.5

48 Ms. Safoora Beevi K.H FUHPS1948M Assistant Professor 19/08/2014 2

49 Mr.Debadutta Parida AOXPP1168F Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 3

50
Prof. Oswald Vincent
Veigas

AASPV6758L Professor 09/01/2015 24

51 Mr.Dhana Prakash AKQPD7112C Associate Professor 08/01/2015 10

52 Mr. Probal Basu ANRPB2137R Associate Professor 07/05/2015 5

53 Mr.Shyam Kumar.P. CAAPS0020E Assistant Professor 25/08/2013 8

54 Mr.Dilip Lobo AKHPL2575L Assistant Professor 07/01/2015 5

55 Mr.Nissar Mohammed APFPM7103L Associate Professor 07/02/2015 11

56 Mr.Dibyasingh Jena AXRPJ9410H Assistant Professor 20/08/2015 3

57 Ms.Chaithra.M.
AWHPM9462

B
Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 42

58 Mrs.Shilpashree.M.S. DOYPS4028P Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2

59 Mr. Sanjay P M CYNPS9099E Assistant Professor 07/02/2015 6.7

60 Mr. Sharun S Anchan ANILP5009M Assistant Professor 07/02/2015 8

61 Mr. Ranjith V Shetty BNWPS8755C Assistant Professor 07/02/2015 6.5

62 Mr. Sushir Shetty DGUPS7773D Assistant Professor 07/05/2015 5.8

63 Mr.Yogish Prabhu AYKPP366IQ Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 14

64 Mr.K.K.Acharya ABIPA7983R Assistant Professor 01/08/2015 10

65 Mr.Anil Devadiga BDJPD3825K Assistant Professor 10-01-2015 8

66 Ms.Avni Bakul Gor ALWPG5998A Assistant Professor 01/02/2016 1

67 Mr.Kiran Kumar.B. BGFPB4094E Assistant Professor 23/07/2015 14

68 Mr.Madhesh.A. ANGPA8842D Associate Professor 07-01-2013 4

69 Mr. Deepak Raj .P.Y. BFJPP6825D Associate Professor 22/07/2013 3.5

70 Mr.Purushotham. P.Katti CQPPK1203G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2.5

71 Mr.  Vinod L ARSPV8949G Assistant Professor 26/07/2013 2

72 Mr. Vasu M AFGPV7977Q Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

73 Mr.Mohanraj.G.T. BRQPG4803B Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

74 Mr.Chethan.I.C. AUPPC3052R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1.5

75 Mr. Avinash  N .V
BNMTA5885

M
Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1
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76
Mr.Pradeepkumar.K.Chikk
amath

AYHPC2187M Assistant Professor 24/01/2017 0

77
Ms.Navya Thirumaleshwar
Hegde

AJPPH6661N Assistant Professor 07-01-2015 0

78 Dr.Ramakrishna.N.Hegde AAUPH2791R Professor 15/07/2013 17

79 Mr. Umesh Kumar H D ALNPH5786L Associate Professor 22/07/2013 5

80 Mr.Jerome Anthony.A. ANEPJ7976P Associate Professor 30/07/2014 2

81 Mr. Vikas C.M ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1.5

82 Mr Ravikumar K N AUZPN0128P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2

83 Mr.Ramaswamy.M.P. CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1

84 Mr.Santhosh Kumar.K. BUAPK7683N Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 3

85 Mr.Amitkumar.H. AUJPA8471C Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 2

86 Mr.Girish.A.R. BSVPG6240E Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

87 Mr.Ajaya.B.K. BGKPK2668H Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 2

88
Mr.Prajwal Lingaraj
Sandyal

FLZPS5227Q Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 1

89 Mr.Varun.N. ATMPN6581E Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 1

90 Prof. G.S. Shivakumar AGFPK0989 Professor 10/01/2008 25

91 Dr. Laxmisha Rai AFDPR3702G Professor 15/01/2011 18

92 Mr. Ravishankara K. AVKPK5024H Associate Professor 03/07/2008 16.9

93 Mr. Nagaraja Hebbar ABLPH0811Q Associate Professor 07/07/2008 14.4

94 Mrs. Padmanayana AKUPP2508E Associate Professor 05/08/2009 9.6

95 Ms. Gangothri S AKYPG0276G Associate Professor 21/04/2008 9

96 Mr. Harshavardhana.H. ACUPH5709F Associate Professor 02/07/2007 13

97 Mrs. Rashmi M. AKFPR6853H Associate Professor 25/08/2008 3

98 Mr. Adesh N. D. AMAPN1529P Associate Professor 15/07/2014 10

99 Mrs. Smeja K. CMMPS6492J Associate Professor 08-11-2010 7

100 Mr. Sudarshan K. DIPPS7145C Associate Professor 05/01/2011 6.6

101 Mr.Mohan.K. ARLPM2259B Associate Professor 06/08/2012 19

102 Mr. Sudhakara B. AVFPB2137F Assistant Professor 14/07/2010 10

103 Mr. Janardhana  Bhat. K. ASXPB9121G Assistant Professor 28/07/2010 5.6

104 Mr. Aravind Naik ALIPN2312B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 5

105 Mr. Manjesh R. BPAPM5900B Assistant Professor 01/08/2011 3

106 Mrs. Babitha G BA2PG3486Q Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 8

107 Ms. Anusha Anchan ATUPA7601A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 7

108
Mr.Alwyn Edison
Mendonca

BRYPM1682E Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 4

109 Ms. Sneha Karamadi BTSPK8666G Assistant Professor 17/11/2014 5

110 Ms.Deepthi.C. AVNPC3062C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 5

111 Ms.Bindiya.A.J. BGMPB7393C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 2

112 Mr.Shashidhara CFLPS6135Q Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 3

113 Mrs.Sowmya.K. BUJPK8666G Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 3

114 Mr. Krishna Prasad N Rao BSNPK1273R Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 5.7

115 Ms.Kavya Hegde ADUPH0723L Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

116 Mr. Sharath Yaji BKOP54639E Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

117 Mr. Gopinath A R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 3

118 Ms.Pretty Sebastian AZIPP5889R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1.7
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119 Ms.Vijetha AJDPV1906C Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 1

120 Mr.Hemanth Kumar.H.S. AGLPH3136R Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 2

121 Mr.Kevin Joy D'Souza AXHPD6959R Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 5

122
Mr.Sangram Ganpatrao
More

AKYPG0276G Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 5

123 Mr.Rohitha.R.Tanthri AGVPT6691B Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 0

124 Mr. Dinesh Prasanna AHSPP2490E Associate Professor 15/07/2010 0

125 Mrs. Mitra S. Rao ADAPR5894E Assistant Professor 01/09/2007 0

126 Ms. Apoorva Bekal BGYPB1636A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 2

127 Mrs. Narra Subhashini AKSPN9458P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 3.9

128 Ms. Jayashree K AJCPJ1377J Assistant Professor 02/08/2010 0

129 Mr. Sathwik Shasthri  S EXVPS3411K Assistant Professor 21/01/2013 0

130 Ms. Vandana P. Nair Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

131 Mr. Lokesh B. ABIPL9963G Associate Professor 28/01/2010 15

132 Mrs. Anu P. Abraham AJUPA1090P Associate Professor 07/08/2006 10

133
Mr.Siddhi Ganapathi
Bhat.S.

CMYPS1997N Associate Professor 15/01/2013 4

134 Mrs Deepthi Shetty DTYPS6265K Assistant Professor 05/03/2012 2

135 Mr.Sunil Kumar.S. BOKPS5563K Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 4

136 Mr..Harshith.K. AEMPH8282F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 7

137 Mr.Rajath Shankar.P.S. BSGPR5740F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 5

138 Ms. Aishwarya Prasad CLUPP0796B Assistant Professor 27/07/2013 5

139 Mr. Sulthan Mohyuddin DXCPS3659K Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

140 Mr.Rakesh Sharma AKLPR8992H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

141 Ms.Veena Rani.A.V. AORPA6396L Assistant Professor 19/07/2014 4

142 Ms.Pavitra Kumari EACPK8306M Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 3

143 Mr.Vinaya.B.Koradoor COJPK3428K Assistant Professor 27/07/2015 1

144 Mrs. Mamatha A. Prasad AEDPM9937P Associate Professor 01-07-2007 8

145 Mr. Atmaranjan BFVPK2737M Associate Professor 18/08/2008 11.5

146 Mrs. Mahiba T. BCFPM4660Q Associate Professor 04/07/2007 22

147 Mr. Santhosh Kumar Assistant Professor 21/07/2012 4

148 Mr.Praveen Kulkarni BMLPK3944F Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3

149 Mr.Gurudas.V.R.
BMMPG6705

M
Assistant Professor 29/07/2013 3

150 Ms.Keerthana.S. FROPS5801R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1

151 Ms.Shilpa.K.S. FZVPS8872M Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1.5

152 Ms.Swathi BUSPS5730E Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 3.5

153
DR. SHRINIVASA
MAYYA D.

AFGPM1786G
Professor and
PRINCIPAL

12-07-2007 25

154 DR.THOMAS PINTO AAFPT5555N Professor and HOD 19-11-2012 30

155
DR.K.GANGADHARAN
NAIR

ABLPN0377R PROF. 18-08-2015 24

156
MR.JAYARAMA
THUMBE

AVPPK2092Q Associate Professor 20-07-2015 16

157
MR. RAVINARAYANA
BHAT N.

AFJPB0363B Associate Professor 21-01-2010 13

158 MR. GANGADHAR RAO ADVPR6652F Associate Professor 16-08-2010 19

159
MR.U.NARAYANA
BAIPADITHAYA

AGIPB6791R Associate Professor 16-07-2014 28
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160
MR. UDAYASHANKAR
BALLAKURAYA

AGIPB1894R Associate Professor 21-08-2008 10

161 MR. LOKESH V. APMPV9573L Associate Professor 08-08-2011 3

162
MR. MOHAMMED
GOWSPEER

ARHPP2189D Assistant Professor 29-08-2007 23

163 MR. PRAVEEN SHENOY AGHPL2412K Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 9

164 MR. SUDHEENDRA H.N. BASPA4121M Assistant Professor 15-07-2011 4

165 MR.CHANDRAHAS AXKPC0506C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

166
MR. VENKATESH RAO
S.N.

AFSPN9709C Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 27

167
MR.SATHYAPRAKASH.
A.

AYOPA4922D Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 4.5

168 MR. RAVIKIRAN H. R. BOKPR3680A Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 4

169 MS. SHRUTHI  C. M BJKPJ3422L Assistant Professor 16-07-2013 6

170 MR.RAVISHANKARA.M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

171 MR.SOMASHEKAR D CXUPS6988J Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

172
MR.SADASHIV
LALASANGI

DFUPS8464C Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

173
MR.SHANKARA
MURTHY H.M.

DZEPS2463B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

174 MR.SANDESH.K.S. CLSPS6334N Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

175 MR.VENKATESH.K.C. AUBPV1409P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

176 MR.SOMASHEKAR.L.S. FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

177 MR.SANJAY.H.M. CGOPM3781Q Assistant Professor 24-07-2013 3

178 MR. SUDEEP A.M Assistant Professor 08-05-2013 3

179  MR.RAVI   H.C ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

180
MR.BHARATH
KUMAR.S.

CBXPS9109J Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 4.5

181
MR.HARSHAVARDHAN
A.N.

AMQPH7184Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 1

182 MR.MURALI.K.B. BYSPB7840L Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 1

183 MR.RAVI.S.M. CGHPM6550N Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 3

184
MR.REVANASIDDAPPA.
M.D.

CADPD1056L Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 2

185
MR.SUBHAS.L.HUNASI
KATTI

ANKPH7028J Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 2

186 MR.SHASHANK.S. CMSPS0356R Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 2

187 MR.SATISH GOMBI
AWWPG7448

Q
Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 1

188 MR.MANJUNATHA.G.M. AZTPG6012C Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 1

189 MR.LOKESH.K.S. AHGPL2539J Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 3

190
MR.NAVEEN
KUMAR.K.R.

BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 1

191 MR.MAHENDRA.S.B. BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 1

192 MR.SHRIVATHSA.T.V. ENBPS5229H Assistant Professor 02-03-2015 1

193 MR.PUNEET.N.P. BHHPP8325C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 3

194
MR.VASUDEVA
BHAT.P.

BZRPP4621B Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 3
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195 MR.DARSHITH.S. BMAPD7077F Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

196
MR.KUBANOORAYA
SANDESH

AWIPK9068L Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 0

197 MR.MAHESH.C. BDGPC3676L Assistant Professor 28-09-2015 1

198
DR. RAMACHANDRA
C.G.

AMYPG1140R Professor 27-07-2007 1

199 MR. CHANDRA JOGI AKOPJ3259Q Associate Professor 18-07-2011 0

200 MS. DEEVITHA K. AUIPD8001C Assistant Professor 27-01-2011 3

201 MR.SATHISHA.K.G. AUQPG4182M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 5

202 MR.RANGANATH .Y.H. ATGPR9057D Assistant Professor 25-07-2013 5

203 MR.NITHIN.J. AJFPN4674B Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 4

204 MR.SUHAS U ADJPU6896L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 5

205 MR.NAVEEN.C.R. APQPN9547J Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2

206
MR.RAGHAVENDRA.M.
J.

BLCPR1978J Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 3

207 Dr. Prasad P. BBLPP6608N Associate Professor 05-08-2013 12

208 Mr. Shareefraju J. Ukkund ADLPU6313Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 1

209 Ms. Smitha C. K. ABHPL9087G Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 1

210 Ms. Aparna N. KYWPN1260D Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

211 Ms. V.S.Amrutha ASBPV5236C Assistant Professor 16-07-2015 1

212 Ms. Pallavi Rani Rai BNJPG3567J Assistant Professor 27-07-2015 1

213 Mr. Katta Saikumar CSNPK6568A Assistant Professor 24-08-2015 1

214 Ms. Apoorva B Udupa ACCPU0756F Assistant Professor 18-01-2016 1

215 Dr.Suryanarayana K AOMPS0550B Professor 03-08-2006 25

216 Mrs.Amitha H AOSPA6767J Associate Professor 05-11-2007 13

217 Mrs.Sahana.G K CMVPS4817C Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 6

218 Mrs. Deepthi BEGPD0182P Assistant Professor 16-08-2011 4

219 Ms.Tejaswini ASUPT0696H Assistant Professor 16-08-2012 3

220 Mrs.Sharel D'Souza AVWPC2692K Assistant Professor 20-08-2012 3

221 Ms.Shruthi K N CZCPK9543B Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 2

222 Mr.Devi Prasad R N BKJPD2601N Assistant Professor 20-08-2014 3

223 Mr.Nanda Kishore Polya BECPP0058N Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 3

224 Ms. Chaithra.S.R. BBSPC4510K Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 2

225 Ms.Ramyashree ANGPN8940H Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2

226 Ms. Sucharitha K EVEPS2233G Assistant Professor 19-09-2013 0

227 Mr.Chetan.M.K. BF0JPC6580A Assistant Professor 27-10-2015 3

228 Mrs.Sandya.D.S. FPFPS2464B Assistant Professor 18-01-2016 6

229 Dr. Vishnu Prasanna Professor 05-01-2015 15

230 Dr. Ajoy S. Joseph AAYPJ7833N Professor 01-08-2008 8

231 Mr. K. Radhakrishnan ADEPR9053P Associate Professor 09-04-2009 12

232 Mr. Steevan Robert Tellis AFXPT4065Q Assistant Professor 21-08-2008 10

233 Mrs. Veena Santhosh Rai AEEPV0156J Assistant Professor 24-03-2008 8.5

234 Mrs. Shobha U P AYPPP6650A Assistant Professor 15-07-2008 10

235 Mr. Suresh H. B. AUTPB9070G Assistant Professor 24-08-2009 6.4

236 Ms. Rashmi APCPR3958K Assistant Professor 23-09-2009 12

355



237 Mr. K Krishna Shenoy BJLPK5064R Assistant Professor 29-10-2012 6

238 Mr. Praveena.D. AMTPD9838N Assistant Professor 02.09.2013 5

239 Mrs.Mallika BWDPM9933J Assistant Professor 02.03.2015 3

240 Mr.Pramod Nayak.B. ATLPN3039Q Assistant Professor 18-01-2015 2

241 Ms.D.S.Ranjitha EOJPS503D Assistant Professor 23-11-2015 4.5

242 Ms. Shiksha Kottary Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 0

243 Mr. Hariprakash U.P. ANDPP8007C Associate Professor 01-07-2007 0

244 Mr. Rajesh P.S. AMRPR5937J Assistant Professor 07-02-2011 1

245 Mr. Guruprasad Pai.B. CDTPB3031N Assistant Professor 19-09-2011 4

246 Ms. Lekha Saraswathi DCVPS9001M Assistant Professor 01-03-2013 2

247 Dr. Shashidhar Kini K. BCLPK9098L Professor and HOD 01-07-2008 20

248
Dr.Jeevan Lionel Joseph
Pinto

AJYPP4634J Professor 01-01-2016 3

249 Mr. Purushotham Tulupule AGPPT8440A Associate Professor 28-06-2008 13

250 Mr. Rajesh Naik AEMPN8581K Associate Professor 15-08-2009 8.5

262 Mr. Yashawantha K.M. AWDPK7988A Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 5

263 Mr. Jithesh  K Assistant Professor 15/10/2012 2

264 Mr. Ivor Menin D'Souza ANKPD4705C Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 1

265 Mr. Laston Aron D'soza Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 1

266
Mr. Gregory Prashanth
D'souza

Assistant Professor 01/03/2015 1

267 Mr. Noel S.S.Mendonca
BMGPM1678

D
Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1

268 Mr.Ravichandran Vivek ATRPR7123H Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1

269 Mr.A.Sudhagar BUNPS9122H Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1

270 Mr.R.Rajesh BSHPR8624R Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1

271 Mr.Vincent Jose AXCPJ1676L Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 1

272 Mr.Vinoth Kumar.N. AREPV2955Q Assistant Professor 16/07/2015 1

273 Dr. Gopalakrishna Bhat N ALPPB6159B Professor 26-07-2006 19

274 Mr.Chandrashekar K.G. AGZPC7112L Associate Professor 03/10/2006 28

275 Mrs. Sumana V.S. AEGPH2863E Assistant Professor 17/08/2009 16

276 Ms. Mamatha ARFPM1326F Assistant Professor 16-08-2011 6

277 Ms. Krithi G. EDKPK0670R Assistant Professor 03/08/2015 4

278 Dr. Ambika G. Mallya AJBPM4978K Assistant Professor 01-07-2008 4
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251 Mr. Girish Kundar BHXPK9122L Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 6.5

252 Ms. Shilpa Hiremath ADDPH1299L Assistant Professor 17-07-2010 5

253 Ms. Swathi                            AWAPR8659Q Assistant Professor 11-08-2011 7

254 Ms.Shri Vidya.K. CUVPK9837N Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

255 Mr.Prashanth Nayak ANSPN7276Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

256 Mr.Dheeraj.H. AGJPH5700M Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 3

257 Mr.Karthik.Nayak AJHPN3891J Assistant Professor 28-09-2015 7

258 Mr. Sudhesh E. K. ALQPS5955H Assistant Professor 01-06-2010 3

259 Ms. Daisy P V Assistant Professor 01-08-2008 0

260 Ms. Pratibha R Assistant Professor 01-08-2008 8

261 Mr. Bhargav S ABMPB6635P Professor 16/08/2011 4





Sl. No.Name of the teacher  PAN Designation
No. of

sanctioned
posts

Year of
appointment

Total years
of

Experience

1 Dr. K Ramesh Kamath AFUPK7429N Professor 22/09/2007 26

2 Bheema Shastry ALCPB3076C Professor 10/07/2010 20

3
Dr. Frank Anilloy
Augustine

AAHPF2235R Professor 20/12/2013 12

4 Dr. Soorya Krishna K ARBPK1194R Professor 23/01/2013 25

5 Chinmayraj Kukkety AQYPK3055H Associate Professor 01/07/2010 17

6 Udaya Kumar B AAKPU4843R Associate Professor 24/07/2012 15

7 Sathish Kumar K AMKPK9463B Associate Professor 27/07/2009 9

8 Daya Naik AQJPK1091Q Associate Professor 07/07/2011 7

9 Sandeep Bhat AQLPB2904P Associate Professor 01/07/2007 2

10 Marina Chandy AFFPC4947N Associate Professor 30/07/2009 11

11 Shilpa K BIQPS2143P Associate Professor 01/07/2010 2

12 Ajisha Elizabeth Mathew BEXPM5434E Associate Professor 01/08/2012 2

13 Ganapathi Sharma ANOPG8364L Associate Professor 29-07-2013 2

14 Sahana G Kunder CGKPS6574F Assistant Professor 08/09/2008 1

15 Mahadeva Prasad S BAQPP9033H Assistant Professor 02/02/2009 6.6

16 Nazma S APMPN9035P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 2

17 Rakesh Mallya P BWKPM0480P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 1

18 Sindhoora S BQQPS4635C Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 3.5

19 Clitus Neil DSouza ARBPD6498H Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 2

20 Amardeep BIUPA5898M Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 3.5

21 Kripa K B BDUPB1273N Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1

22 Geromy Tess George BLDPG6740G Assistant Professor 27/07/2013 1.5

23
Bhumi Aravind Bhai
Kalaria

ATCPB3802A Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 2

24 Yasmeen Banu CAGPB3816D Assistant Professor 06/08/2014 2

25 Trupthi Rao AWSPR1711K Assistant Professor 30-08-2010 2

26 Navya Holla K CJQPK6719M Assistant Professor 30-08-2010 2

27 Nagahlakshmi B Naik ANWPN2010N Assistant Professor 01/08/2014 1
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28 Archana M K BXLPK8595B Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 2

29 Prathibha K Assistant Professor 18-08-2009 2

30 Shwetha A Kamath Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

31 Akshatha Bhat                       BKJPB6869A Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 19

32 Beena R Assistant Professor 05-05-2011 6

33 Punith M K Assistant Professor 18/07/2012 2

34 Preethi R Assistant Professor 26-08-2009 1

35 Ambili D Nair                       AIMPN0143M Assistant Professor 23/07/2013 1

36 Smitha A B BFDPB9977A Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 2

37 Poshitha AB Assistant Professor 25/07/2013 0

38 Sumith Assistant Professor 25-07-2011 1



39 Gourish Hegde AAHPH5647M Associate Professor 11/07/2011 2.7

40 Prashanth Barla AVOPB6047M Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 4

41 Laxmi Pai AYPPP7000E Assistant Professor 27/07/2012 0

42 Udaya J AULPJ9956H Assistant Professor 02/08/2014 0

43 Vidya K M AQXPV9004G Assistant Professor 21/07/2014 0

44 Deeksha AXZPD7242D Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 7

45 Vasudev N Shet APRPS2226N Associate Professor 23/08/2012 8

46 Manohar G AGNPG7946A Associate Professor 04-09-2012 41

47 Ramdas Prabhu BNVPP8574P Assistant Professor 30/08/2012 7

48 Mr.Shyam Kumar CAAPS0020E Assistant Professor 25/08/2013 7

49 Harnoor Dhillon BTDPD5505Q Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1.2

50 Shama Parveen Vazid CBRPS4488J Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1

51 Lavender Sarah DSilva Lecturer 09-02-2013 2

52 Mrs.Sumithra Rajesh AMEPR8036M Assistant Professor 08/11/2013 12

53 Sunita M Doddamani ACOPH4019E Assistant Professor 01-01-2014 10

54 Mr.Leslie.J.Dias ALMPD1042L Associate Professor 22/07/2014 9

55 Kumara Chandra AKNPK6095L Professor 22/01/2014 22

56
Ms.Caroline Mariza
D'Souza

ALTPD7090D Assistant Professor 15/07/2014 3.5

57 Mrs.Mili Elsa John ANKPJ6473F Assistant Professor 15/07/2014 3

58 Ms. Safoora Beevi K.H FUHPS1948M Assistant Professor 19/08/2014 1

59 Mr.Debadutta Parida AOXPP1168F Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 2

60 Mrs. Miji Mathew AEWPM2729L Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 12

61 Mr.Madhesh.A. ANGPA8842D Associate Professor 07-01-2013 3

62 Mr. Deepak Raj .P.Y. BFJPP6825D Associate Professor 22/07/2013 2.5

63 Mr.Purushotham. P.Katti CQPPK1203G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1.5

64 Mr.  Vinod L ARSPV8949G Assistant Professor 26/07/2013 1

65 Mr. Vasu M AFGPV7977Q Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

66 Mr. Mohanraj G T BRQPG4803B Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

67 Mr. Chethan I C AUPPC3052R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

68 Mr. Avinash N V
BNMTA5885

M
Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

69 Dr.Ramakrishna.N.Hegde AAUPH2791R Professor 15/07/2013 16

70 Mr. Umesh Kumar H D ALNPH5786L Associate Professor 22-07-2013 1

71 Mr. Jerome Anthony ANEPJ7976P Associate Professor 30/07/2014 1

72 Mr.VIKAS C M ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

73 Mr Ravikumar K N AUZPN0128P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

74 Mr.RAMASWAMY M P CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

75 Mr.Santhosh Kumar K BUAPK7683N Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0.5

76 Mr.Madan Raj M BRSPM7048E Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 0

77 Mr.Amit Kumar AUJPA8471C Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 1

78 Shivakumar G S AGFPK0989 Professor 10-01-2008 24

79 Dr. Laxmisha Rai AFDPR3702G Professor 15-11-2010 17

80 Ravishankara K AVKPK5024H Associate Professor 03-07-2008 13.4

81 Nagaraja Hebbar N ABLPH0811Q Associate Professor 07-07-2008 15.9
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82 Padmanayana AKUPP2508E Associate Professor 02-08-2007 18

83 Gangothri S AKYPG0276G Associate Professor 21-04-2008 8

84 Harshavardhana H ACUPH5709F Associate Professor 02-07-2007 8.6

85 Rashmi M AKFPR6853H Associate Professor 25-08-2008 9

86 Adesh N D AMAPN1529P Associate Professor 15-07-2010 5.6

87 Smeja K CMMPS6492J Associate Professor 15-08-2010 2

88 Sudarshan K DIPPS7145C Associate Professor 05-01-2011 9

89 Mohan K ARLPM2259B Associate Professor 06-08-2012 6

90 Manjesh R BPAPM5900B Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 4

91 Aravind Naik ALIPN2312B Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 6

92 Ramakrishna B B ATQPR5476A Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 5

93 Sudhakara B AVFPB2137F Assistant Professor 14-07-2010 4.6

94 Deepthi C AVNPC3062C Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

95 Alwyn Edison Mendonca BRYPM1682E Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 2

96 Sneha Karamadi BTSPK8666G Assistant Professor 11-09-2012 2.9

97 Janardhana Bhat K ASXPB9121G Assistant Professor 28-07-2010 4

98 Malini Kudva AYJPK7868H Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 4

99 Anusha Anchan ATUPA7601A Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 4

100 Babitha G BA2PG3486Q Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3

101 Bindiya A J BGMPB7393C Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

102 Shashidhara S CFLPS6135Q Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 2

103 Sukshma S Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3

104 Sowmya K BUJPK8666G Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 2

105 Krishna Prasad Rao N BSNPK1273R Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

106 Punith R P BFMPP6215A Assistant Professor 18-07-2012 2

107 Kavya Hegde ADUPH0723L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

108 Sharath Yaji BKOP54639E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

109 Gopinath A R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

110 Pretty Sebastian AZIPP5889R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

111 Vijetha AJDPV1906C Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 0

112 Hemanth Kumar H S AGLPH3136R Assistant Professor 30/07/2014 0

113 Priya Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 5

114 Mahesh P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

115 Supriya Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 5

116 Madhura
AWDPM3834

H
Assistant Professor 01-07-2008 5

117 Rashmi Shenoy Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 4

118 Kevin D'Souza AXHPD6959R Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 0

119
Sangram Ganapathtrao
More

AKYPG0276G Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 0

120 Rohitha R Tanthri AGVPT6691B Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 0

121 Dinesh Prasanna AHSPP2490E Associate Professor 15-07-2010 12

122 Apoorva Bekal BGYPB1636A Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3

123 Narra Subhashini AKSPN9458P Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

124 Jayashree K AJCPJ1377J Assistant Professor 02-08-2010 4

125 Sathwik Shastry S EXVPS3411K Assistant Professor 01-01-2013 1

126 Vandana Nair P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0
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127 Mitra S Rao ADAPR5894E Assistant Professor 01-08-2007 7

128 Keshava Gonda AQYPG0630J Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 2

129 Neetha Kamath Assistant Professor 27-01-2012 2

130 Lokesh B ABIPL9963G Associate Professor 27-01-2010 14

131 Anu P Abraham AJUPA1090P Associate Professor 08-07-2006 9

132 Siddhi Ganapathi Bhat CMYPS1997N Associate Professor 01-10-2012 1

133 Deepthi Shetty DTYPS6265K Assistant Professor 05-03-2012 3

134 Sunil Kumar S BOKPS5563K Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4

135 Sudhir P Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 6

136 Harshith K AEMPH8282F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

137 Rajath Shankar P S BSGPR5740F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

138 Aishwarya Prasad CLUPP0796B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

139 Sulthan Mohyuddin DXCPS3659K Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

140 Rakesh Sharma AKLPR8992H Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

141 Veena Rani AORPA6396L Assistant Professor 19/07/2014 0

142 Pavithra Kumari EACPK8306M Assistant Professor 04/08/2014 0

143 Mamatha Ajith Prasad AEDPM9937P Associate Professor 01-07-2007 21

144 Athmaranjan K BFVPK2737M Associate Professor 18-08-2008 13

145 Mahiba T BCFPM4660Q Associate Professor 04-07-2007 7

146 Asha M S AYBPA3023C Assistant Professor 27-07-2011 10.5

147 Santhosh Kumar S Assistant Professor 21-07-2012 4

148 Lohith B CZYPS0963D Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3

149 Sharvari J N ALNPJ5333R Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 2

150 Kavyashree K Assistant Professor 03-08-2009 2

151 Shamseera G H Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 0

152 Sunil Kumar B L AJLPB2276K Assistant Professor 04-01-2013 5

153 Praveen Kulkarni BMLPK3944F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 4

154 Gurudas V R
BMMPG6705

M
Assistant Professor 29-08-2013 3

155 Keerthana S FROPS5801R Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

156 Shilpa K FZVPS8872M Assistant Professor 16/07/2014 0

157 Swathi BUSPS5730E Assistant Professor 16/01/2015 0

158
DR. SHRINIVASA
MAYYA D

AFGPM1786G
Professor and
PRINCIPAL

01-01-2008 24

159 DR. THOMAS PINTO AAFPT5555N Professor 19-11-2012 29

160 RAVINARAYANA BHAT AFJPB0363B Associate Professor 21-01-2010 18

161 JAYARAM THUMBE AVPPK2092Q Associate Professor 11-07-2006 12

162
UDAYASHANKAR
BALLAKURAYA

AGIPB1894R Associate Professor 21-08-2008 27

163 RAMESH KUMAR K R AQMPR3665A Associate Professor 31-07-2009 4

164 GANGADHARA RAO ADVPR6652F Associate Professor 16-08-2010 22

165
U NARAYANA
BAIPADITHAYA

AGIPB6791R Associate Professor 16-07-2014 27

166
MOHAMMED
GOWSPEER

ARHPP2189D Assistant Professor 29-08-2007 9

167 SUDHEENDRA H N BASPA4121M Assistant Professor 15-07-2011 5

168 CHANDRAHAS S AXKPC0506C Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2

169 VENKATESH RAO S N AFSPN9709C Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 3.5
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170 LOKESH V APMPV9573L Associate Professor 08-08-2011 3

171 SADASHIV LALASANGI DFUPS8464C Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

172
SHANKARA MURTHY H
M

CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

173 SANDESH K S CLSPS6334N Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

174 VENKATESH K C AUBPV1409P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

175 SOMASHEKHAR L S FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

176
SHIVALINGAPPA
GOWDA Y P G

ATTPG9835H Assistant Professor 22-07-2013

177 SANJAY H M CGOPM3781Q Assistant Professor 24-07-2013 1

178 ABHILASH A BGBPA8500P Assistant Professor 25-07-2013 0

179 SUDEEP A M Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2

180 RAGHAVENDRA M J BLCPR1978J Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 3.5

181 BHARATH KUMAR S CBXPS9109J Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

182 HARSHAVARDHANA N AMQPH7184Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

183 MURALI K B BYSPB7840L Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

184 RAVI SM CGHPM6550N Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

185 SATHYAPRAKASH A AYOPA4922D Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2

186 RAVIKIRAN H R BOKPR3680A Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 3

187 REVANA SIDDAPPA D CADPD1056L Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 0

188
SUBHASH L
HUNSIKATTI

ANKPH7028J Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 0

189 SHASHANK S CMSPS0356R Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 0

190 MR.SATISH GOMBI
AWWPG7448

Q
Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 0

191 MR.MANJUNATHA.G.M. AZTPG6012C Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 0

192 MR.LOKESH.K.S. AHGPL2539J Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 0

193
MR.NAVEEN
KUMAR.K.R.

BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 0

194 MR.MAHENDRA.S.B. BXRPM7055A Assistant Professor 08-09-2014 0

195 NAVEEN KUMAR R R BHDPR5667P Assistant Professor 08-03-2012 0

196 RAVI H C ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

197 SHRUTHI C M BJKPJ3422L Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4

198 PRAVEEN SHENOY AGHPL2412K Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

199 RAVISHANKAR M Assistant Professor 16-02-2012 4

200 RASHMI G S Lecturer 18-07-2011 0

201 SOMASHEKHAR D CXUPS6988J Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4

202 RAMACHANDRA C G AMYPG1140R Professor 27-07-2007 15

203 CHANDRA JOGI AKOPJ3259Q Associate Professor 14-07-2011 8

204 DEEVITHA V AUIPD8001C Assistant Professor 29-01-2011 3

205 SATHISHA K G AUQPG4182M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4

206 RANGANATHA Y H ATGPR9057D Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 3

207 NITHIN J AJFPN4674B Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 3

208 SUHAS U ADJPU6896L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

209 NAVEEN C R APQPN9547J Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 2

210 Dr. Prasad P. BBLPP6608N Associate Professor 05-08-2013 11
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211 Mr. Shareefraju J. Ukkund ADLPU6313Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

212 Ms. Smitha C. K. ABHPL9087G Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

213 Mr. Mohan Kumar Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

214 Dr. Suryanarayana K AOMPS0550B Professor 03-08-2006 24

215 Amitha H AOSPA6767J Assistant Professor 05-11-2007 12

216 Sahana G K CMVPS4817C Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 11

217 Deepthi BEGPD0182P Assistant Professor 16-08-2011 5

218 Tejaswini N ASUPT0696H Assistant Professor 16-08-2012 3

219 Sharel Victoria Coelho AVWPC2692K Assistant Professor 20-08-2012 2

220 Shruthi K N BKJPD2601N Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 2

221 Deepika M BXFPM0065 Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2

222 Deviprasad R N BKJPD2601N Assistant Professor 20-08-2014 2

223 Gayathri M Assistant Professor 16-08-2011 0

224 Mr.Nanda Kishore Polya BECPP0058N Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 30

225 M.Bhaskar Kamath Assistant Professor 02-09-2011 3

226 Ramya K CECPK8429R Assistant Professor 16-08-2011 3

227 Shilpashree M S DOYPS4028P Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 2

228 Chaitra S R BBSPC4510K Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 1

229 Lakshmi Baliga Assistant Professor 26-09-2013 0

230 Ramyashree ANGPN8940H Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 1

231 Sucharitha K EVEPS2233G Assistant Professor 19-09-2013 5

232 Dr. Ajoy Joseph AAYPJ7833N Professor 01-08-2008 14

233 Radhakrishnan K ADEPR9053P Associate Professor 09-04-2009 7

234 Hariprakash U P ANDPP8007C Associate Professor 01-07-2007 11

235 Steevan Robert Tellis AFXPT4065Q Assistant Professor 21-08-2008 9

236 Veena S Rai AEEPV0156J Assistant Professor 24-03-2008 7.5

237 Shobha Urumben P AYPPP6650A Assistant Professor 15-07-2008 11

238 Suresh H B AUTPB9070G Assistant Professor 24-08-2009 5

239 Rashmi APCPR3958K Assistant Professor 23-09-2009 5.4

240 Rajesh P S AMRPR5937J Assistant Professor 07-02-2011 4

241 Guruprasad Pai B CDTPB3031N Assistant Professor 19-09-2011 2

242 Krishna Shenoy K BJLPK5064R Assistant Professor 29-10-2012 3

243 Praveena D AMTPD9838N Assistant Professor 02-09-2013 3.5

244 Lekha Saraswathi DCVPS9001M Assistant Professor 01-03-2013 1

245 Shiksha G Kottary Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 1

246 Dr. Vishnu Prasanna Professor 01-01-2015 5

247 Shashidhar Kini K BCLPK9098L Professor and HOD 01-07-2008 19

248 Dr. Vasudeva ADQPV7354K Professor 05-07-2011 3

249 Purushothama Tulupule AGPPT8440A Associate Professor 28-06-2008 7

250 Rajesh Naik AEMPN8581K Associate Professor 15-08-2009 12
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251 Girish Kunder BHXPK9122L Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 7.5

252 Shilpa Hiremath ADDPH1299L Assistant Professor 17-07-2010 5.5

253 Prasanth Ankalkoti Assistant Professor 16-08-2010 6

254 Swathi                                   AWAPR8659Q Assistant Professor 11-08-2011 4

255 Shrividya K CUVPK9837N Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 4





Sl. No.Name of the teacher  PAN Designation
Number of
sactioned

posts

Year of
appointment

Total years
of

Experience

1 Dr. K.R. Kamath AFUPK7429N Professor 22/09/2007 25

2 Prof. C. Bheema Shastry ALCPB3076C Professor 10/07/2010 24

3
Prof. Frank Anilloy
Augustine

AAHPF2235R Professor 20/12/2013 18

4 Mr. Chinmayaraj Kukkety AQYPK3055H Associate Professor 01/07/2010 6

5 Mr.Udaya Kumar AAKPU4843R Associate Professor 24/07/2012 16

6 Mr. Sathish Kumar K AMKPK9463B Associate Professor 27/07/2009 14

7 Mrs. Daya Naik AQJPK1091Q Associate Professor 07/07/2011 1

8 Mr. Sandeep Bhat AQLPB2904P Associate Professor 01/07/2007 10

9 Mrs. Marina Chandy AFFPC4947N Associate Professor 30/07/2009 8

10 Dr. Soorya Krishna K ARBPK1194R Associate Professor 23/01/2013 11

11 Ms. Shilpa K. BIQPS2143P Assistant Professor 01/07/2010 1

12
Mrs. Ajisha Elizabeth
Mathew

BEXPM5454E Assistant Professor 01/08/2012 1

13 Ms. Beena Rodrigues Assistant Professor 05-05-2011 1

14 Mrs.Shwetha. A .Kamath Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 1

15 Ms.Sindhoora.S. BQQPS4635C Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 1

16 Mr.Rakesh Mallya.P. BWKPM0480P Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 2.5

17 Ms.Nazma.S. APMPN9035P Assistant Professor 16/07/2012 1

18 Mr.Punith.M.K. Assistant Professor 18/07/2012 1

19 Mr. Mahadeva Prasad S. BAQPP9033H Lecturer 02/02/2009 1

20 Ms. Sahana Girish Kunder CGKPS6574F Lecturer 08/09/2008 1

21 Ms. Pratibha Lecturer 18-08-2009 1

22 Ms. Trupthi Rao AWSPR1711K Lecturer 30-08-2010 1

23 Ms. Navya Holla CJQPK6719M Lecturer 30-08-2010 1

24 Ms. Archana M.K. BXLPK8595B Lecturer 18-07-2011 1

25 Mr. Clitus Neil D Souza ARBPD6498H Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

26
Mr. Preston H Antony
Dsouza

Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

27 Mr. Anupama Lecturer 27-01-2011 1

28 Mr. Amardeep BIUPA5898M Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

29 Ms. Kripa K B BDUPB1273N Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

30 Mrs. Geromy Tess George BLDPG6740G Assistant Professor 27-07-2013 0

31 Mr. Ganapathi Sharma ANOPG8364L Assistant Professor 29-07-2013 6

32 Mr. Guruprasad Shenoy B Assistant Professor 13-08-2013 0

33 Mr. Preethi R Lecturer 26-08-2009 4

34 Mr. Gourish S. Hegde AAHPH5647M Associate Professor 11-07-2011 18
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35 Mr. Prashanth Barla AVOPB6047M Assistant Professor 11-07-2011 5

48 Ms. Shama Parveen Vazid CBRPS4488J Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

49 Mr. Dilip Lobo AKHPL2575L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

50
Ms. Lavender Sarah  D'
Silva

Lecturer 22-07-2013 1

51 Mr. K K Acharya ABIPA7983R Lecturer 22-07-2013 8

52 Mrs. Sumithra Rajesh AMEPR8036M Lecturer 08-11-2013 11

53 Mrs. Lakshmi Baliga Lecturer 26-09-2013 1

54 Mrs. Sunita Doddamani ACOPH4019E Lecturer 01-01-2014 9

55 Mr. Kumarchandra AKNPK6095L Lecturer 01-01-2014 21

56 Mr.G.S.Kataiah AZIPK6457C Associate Professor 16-07-2012 25

57 Mr. Madhesh A ANGPA8842D Assistant Professor 07-01-2013 2

58 Mr. Deepakraj P Y BFJPP6825D Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 1.5

59 Mr. Purushothama P Katti CQPPK1203G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0.5
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36 Mrs. Laxmi Pai AYPPP7000E Assistant Professor 27-07-2012 1

37 Ms. Ambili  D Nair               AIMPN0143M Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 0

38 Ms. Poshitha B Assistant Professor 25-07-2013 0

39 Ms.Smitha.A.B. BFDPB9977A Lecturer 16-07-2013 1

40 Ms. Trupthi Kamath Lecturer 18-07-2011 2

41 Ms.Akshatha Bhat                 BKJPB6869A Lecturer 16-07-2012 1

42 Mr.Vasudev.N.Shet APRPS2226N Associate Professor 23/08/2012 7

43 Mr. Harish Hegde AALPH2791P Professor 19-08-2013 31

44 G. Manohar AGNPG7946A Associate Professor 01-08-2015 40

45 Mr.Ramdas Prabhu BNVPP8574P Assistant Professor 30-08-2012 6

46 Mr. Shyam Kumar P CAAPS0020E Assistant Professor 25-08-2013 6

47 Ms. Harnoor Dhillon BTDPD5505Q Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0.2

60 Mr. Vinod L ARSPV8949G Assistant Professor 26/07/2013 0

61 Mr. Kishor Kumar K CQXPK7996J Lecturer 21-08-2012 1

62 Mr. N Nithesh Shetty N         AQSPN6482H      Lecturer 11-09-2012 1

63 MR. M. MADANRAJ BRSPM7048E Lecturer 01-08-2011 2

64 MR. RAVIKUMAR K N AUZPN0128P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

65 Prof. G.S. Shivakumar AGFPK0989 Professor 10-01-2008 23

66 Mr. Ravishankara K. AVKPK5024H Associate Professor 03-07-2008 12.4

67 Mr. Nagaraja Hebbar N ABLPH0811Q Associate Professor 07-07-2008 14.9

68 Mrs. Padmanayana AKUPP2508E Associate Professor 02-08-2007 17

69 Mr. Harshavardhana ACUPH5709F Associate Professor 02-07-2007 7.6

70 Dr. Laxmisha Rai AFDPR3702G Professor 15-11-2010 16

71 Mr. Sudarshan K. DIPPS7145C Assistant Professor 05-01-2011 8

72 Mr. Mahesh Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

73 Mrs. Smeja K. CMMPS6492J Assistant Professor 15-08-2010 1

74 Mrs. Rashmi M. AKFPR6853H Assistant Professor 25-08-2008 8

75 Ms. Gangothri AKYPG0276G Assistant Professor 21-04-2008 7

76 Mr. Manjesh R. BPAPM5900B Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 3

77 Mr. Aravind Naik ALIPN2312B Assistant Professor 18-07-2011 5

78 Mr. Ramakrishna B.B. ATQPR5476A Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 4

79 Mr. Adesh N. D. AMAPN1529P Assistant Professor 15-07-2010 4.6



80 Mr. Sudhakara B. AVFPB2137F Lecturer 14-07-2010 3.6

81 Mr. Mohan K ARLPM2259B Assistant Professor 06-08-2012 5

82 Ms. Deepthi C AVNPC3062C Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 1

83
Mr. Alwyn Adison
Mendonca

BRYPM1682E Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 1

84 Ms. Sneha Karamadi BTSPK8666G Assistant Professor 11-09-2012 1.9

85 Mr. Janardhan Bhat K ASXPB9121G Lecturer 28-07-2010 3

86 Ms. Malini AYJPK7866H Lecturer 15-07-2010 3

87 Ms. Sharadhi Lecturer 22-07-2013 0

88 Ms. Anusha Anchan ATUPA7601A Lecturer 18-07-2011 3

89 Ms. Priya Lecturer 22-07-2013 4

90 Mrs. Babitha BA2PG3486Q Lecturer 18-07-2011 2

91 Mrs. Sukshma Shetty Lecturer 18-07-2011 2

92 Ms.Bindiya.A.J. BGMPB7393C Lecturer 16-07-2012 1

93 Mr. Shashidhara CFLPS6135Q Lecturer 01-08-2012 1

94 Ms. Sowmya K BUJPK8666G Lecturer 16/07/2012 0

95 Mr. Krishna Prasad N Rao BSNPK1273R Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

96 Mr. Puneeth R P BFMPP6215A Assistant Professor 18-07-2012 1

97 Mrs. Kavya Hegde ADUPH0723L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

98 Mr. Sharth Yaji BKOP54639E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

99 Mr. Sharath Kumar AQWPA7019H Lecturer 03-08-2009 0

100 Ms. Supriya Lecturer 03-08-2009 0

101 Ms. Madhura AWDPM3834H Lecturer 01-08-2008 4

102 Ms. Rashmi Shenoy Lecturer 15-07-2010 3

103 Mr. Dinesh Prasanna AHSPP2490E Associate Professor 15-07-2010 11

104 Mrs. Mitra S Rao ADAPR5894E Assistant Professor 01-08-2007 6

105 Ms. Jayashree AJCPJ1377J Assistant Professor 02-08-2010 3

106 Mrs.Narra Subhashini AKSPN9458P Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 1

107 Mr. Sathwik Shasthri S EXVPS3411K Assistant Professor 01-01-2013 0

108 Ms.Vandana P Nair Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

109 Mr. Apoorva Bekal BGYPB1636A Lecturer 18-07-2011 2

110 Mr. Keshava Gonda AQYPG0630J Lecturer 01-08-2012 1

111 Ms. Neetha Kamath Lecturer 22-01-2012 1

112 Mr. Lokesh B. ABIPL9963G Associate Professor 27-01-2010 13

113 Mrs. Anu P. Abraham AJUPA1090P Associate Professor 08-07-2006 8

114 Mr. Siddhi Ganapathi Bhat CMYPS1997N Associate Professor 15-01-2013 2

115 Mrs. Deepthi Shetty DTYPS6265K Assistant Professor 05-03-2012 2

116 Mr.Sunil Kumar.S. BOKPS5563K Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 5

117 Mr. Sudhir.P. Lecturer 16-07-2012 0

118 Mr. Harshith K AEMPH8282F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 2

119 Mr. Rajath Shankar P S BSGPR5740F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

120 Mr. Aishwarya Prasad CLUPP0796B Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

121 Mr. Sulthan Mohyuddin DXCPS3659K Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

122 Mr. Rakesh Sharma AKLPR8992H Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

123 Mrs. Mamatha Ajith Prasad AEDPM9937P Associate Professor 01-07-2007 20

124 Mr. Atmaranjan K BFVPK2737M Associate Professor 18-08-2008 6
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125 Mrs. Mahiba T. BCFPM4660Q Associate Professor 04-07-2007 9.5

126 Ms. Asha M.S. AYBPA3023C Assistant Professor 27-07-2011 3

127 Mr. Santhosh Kumar S Assistant Professor 21-07-2012 2

128 Mr. Lohith B. CZYPS0963D Lecturer 18-07-2011 4

129 Ms. Sharvari J N ALNPJ5333R Lecturer 01-08-2012 2

130 Mrs. Neetha D Kamath Lecturer 27-01-2012 0.4

131 Ms. Shamseera G.H. Lecturer 18-07-2011 3

132 Mr. Sunil Kumar B L AJLPB2276K Associate Professor 04-01-2013 0

133 Mr. Praveen Kulkarni BMLPK3944F Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

134 Mr. Gurudas V R BMMPG6705M Assistant Professor 29-08-2013 0

135
DR. SHRINIVASA
MAYYA D

AFGPM1786G
Professor and
PRINCIPAL

12-07-2007 23

136 DR. THOMAS PINTO AAFPT5555N Professor and HOD 19-11-2012 28

137
DR. RAMAKRISHNA N
HEGDE

AAUPH2791R Professor 15-07-2013 15

138
MR. RAVINARAYANA
BHAT N.

AFJPB0363B Associate Professor 21-01-2010 17

139 MR. GANGADHAR RAO ADVPR6652F Associate Professor 16-08-2010 21

140
MR. JAYARAM
THUMBE

AVPPK2092Q Associate Professor 11-07-2006 11

141
MR. RAMESH KUMAR
K.R.

AQMPR3665A Associate Professor 31-07-2009 3

142
MR. UDAYASHANKAR
BALLAKURAYA

AGIPB1894R Assistant Professor 21-08-2008 26

143
MR. MOHAMMED
GOWSPEER

ARHPP2189D Assistant Professor 29-08-2007 8

144 MR. RAGHU Assistant Professor 29-08-2011 2

145 MR. LOKESH V. APMPV9573L Assistant Professor 08-08-2011 2

146 MS.SHRUTHI.C.M. BJKPJ3422L Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

147 MR.MANJUNATHA.S. AJAPM9849A Assistant Professor 23-07-2012 0

148 MR. CHANDRAHAS AXKPC0506C Lecturer 18-07-2011 2

149
MR NAVEEN KUMAR R
R

BHDPR5667P Assistant Professor 08-03-2012 0

150
MR.SHIVAPRAKASH.K.
S.

DAEPS0609N Assistant Professor 24-07-2012 0

151 MR.RAVI KIRAN.H.R. BOKPR3680A Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 2

152 MR. SUDHEENDRA H.N. BASPA4121M Lecturer 14-07-2011 4

153
MR. YASHAWANTHA
K.M.

AWDPK7988A Lecturer 18-07-2011 3

154
MR. VENKATESH RAO
S.N.

AFSPN9709C Lecturer 18-07-2011 2.5

155 MR. RAKSHITH K. Lecturer 01-08-2011 0

156 MS. SHILPASHREE D.S. Lecturer 01-08-2011 1

157 MR.RAVISHANKAR.M. Lecturer 16-07-2012 3

158
MR.SATHYAPRAKASH.
A.

AYOPA4922D Lecturer 16-07-2012 1

159
MR. UMESH KUMAR H
D

ALNPH5786L Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

160
MR.
SHANKARAMURTHY
HM

CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0
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161 MR. RAMASWAMY M P CMXPP0598P Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

162 MR. SUHAS U ADJPU6896L Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

163
MR. SADASHIVA
LALSANGI

DFUPS8464C Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

164 MR. VIKAS C M ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22/07/2013 0

165 MR. RAVI H C ASBPV4575G Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

166 MR. VASU M AFGPV7977Q Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

167
MR. PRAVEEN SHENOY
K

AGHPL2412K Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

168
MR. SHIVALINGAPPA
GOWDA Y P G

ATTPG9835H Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

169 MR. SOMASHEKAR L S FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 1

170 MR. VENKATESH K C AUBPV1409P Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

171 MR. SANDESH K S FFMPS6517E Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 0

172 MR. SANJAY H M CGOPM3781Q Assistant Professor 24-07-2013 0

173 MR. ABHILASH A BGBPA8500P Assistant Professor 25-07-2013 0

174 MR. NAVEEN C R APQPN9547J Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 1

175 MR. NITHIN J AJFPN4674B Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2

176 MR. SUDEEP AM Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 1

177
MR. RAGHAVENDRA M
J

BLCPR1978J Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 2.5

178 MR. SAMPATH S S Lecturer 20-09-2007 0

179 MR. VISHPAL M Lecturer 15-07-2010 0

180 RAMACHANDRA C G AMYPG1140R Associate Professor 27-07-2007 14

181 CHANDRA JOGI AKOPJ3259Q Assistant Professor 14-07-2011 7

182 SATHISHA K G AUQPG4182M Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

183 RASHMI G S Lecturer 18-07-2011 0

184 DEEVITHA K AUIPD8001C Lecturer 29-01-2011 0

185 RANGANATHA Y H ATGPR9057D Assistant Professor 25-07-2012 2

186 SOMASHEKAR D CXUPS6988J Assistant Professor 16-07-2012 3

187 Mr. Shareefraju J. Ukkund ADLPU6313Q Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

188 Ms. Smitha C. K. ABHPL9087G Assistant Professor 16-07-2014 0

189 Dr. Suryanarayana K AOMPS0550B Professor 03-08-2006 23

190 Amitha H AOSPA6767J Assistant Professor 05-11-2007 11

191 Sahana G K CMVPS4817C Lecturer 17-08-2009 10

192 Deepthi BEGPD0182P Lecturer 16-08-2011 4

193 Tejaswini N ASUPT0696H Lecturer 16-08-2012 2

194 Sharel Victoria Coelho AVWPC2692K Lecturer 20-08-2012 1

195 Shruthi K N BKJPD2601N Lecturer 02-08-2013 1

196 Deepika M BXFPM0065 Lecturer 05-08-2013 1

197 Gayathri Lecturer 16-08-2011 1

198 Mr.Nanda Kishore Polya BECPP0058N Lecturer 13-08-2012 2

199 Mr. M. Bhaskar Kamath Lecturer 02-09-2011 2

200 Ms. Ramya K. CECPK8429R Lecturer 16-08-2011 29

201 Ms. Varsha Prabhu Lecturer 16-08-2012 1

202 Ms. Ramyashree ANGPN8940H Lecturer 01-08-2013 1

203 Ms. Sucharitha K EVEPS2233G Lecturer 19-09-2013 0
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204 Ms. Shilpashree M.S DOYPS4028P Lecturer 18-07-2011 4

205 Dr. Ajoy S. Joseph AAYPJ7833N Professor 01/08/2008 13

206 Mr. K. Radhakrishnan ADEPR9053P Associate Professor 01/04/2009 6

207 Mr. Hariprakash U.P. ANDPP8007C Associate Professor 02/07/2007 10

208 Mr. Steevan Robert Tellis AFXPT4065Q Assistant Professor 21/08/2008 8

209 Mrs. Veena Santhosh Rai AEEPV0156J Assistant Professor 24/03/2008 6.5

210 Mrs. Shobha U.P. AYPPP6650A Assistant Professor 15/07/2008 4

211 Mr. Suresh H.B. AUTPB9070G Assistant Professor 24/08/2009 4.4

212 Ms. Rashmi APCPR3958K Assistant Professor 23/09/2009 10

213 Mr. Rajesh P.S. AMRPR5937J Assistant Professor 07/02/2011 3

214 Mr. Guruprasad Pai A. CDTPB3031N Lecturer 19/09/2011 2

215 Ms. Lekha Saraswathi DCVPS9001M Lecturer 03-01-2013 0

216 Mr. Krishna Shenoy BJLPK5064R Lecturer 29/10/2012 1

217 Mr. Shashidhar Kini K. BCLPK9098L Associate Professor 01-07-2008 12

218 Dr. Vasudeva ADQPV7354K Professor 05-07-2011 18

219
Mr. Purushothama
Tulupule

AGPPT8440A Associate Professor 28-06-2008 11

220 Mr. Rajesh Naik AEMPN8581K Assistant Professor 15-08-2009 6.5

233 Mr.Yashawantha K M AWDPK7988A Lecturer 16/08/2011 1

234 Dr. Gopalakrishna Bhat N ALPPB6159B Professor 26-07-2006 17

235 Mr.Chandrashekar K.G. AGZPC7112L Associate Professor 03-10-2006 26

236 Dr. Prasad P. BBLPP6608N Associate Professor 05-08-2013 14

237 Mrs. Sumana V.S. AEGPH2863E Lecturer 17-08-2009 10

238 Ms. Mamatha ARFPM1326F Lecturer 16-08-2011 4

239 Mrs. Ambika G. Mallya AJBPM4978K Assistant Professor 01-07-2008 2

240 Dr..K.Raghavendra Bhat ABZPB5646D Professor 16-07-2012 2

241 Ms. Vaishnavi Upadhyaya ACXPU7629N Lecturer 16-08-2011 0

242 Ms. Reshma Hegde M.D BBIPR8470H Lecturer 05-08-2013 11

243
Mr. K. Sadananda
Upadhyaya

AAQPU5057M Associate Professor 25-08-2006 27

244 Mr. Yashawantha Acharya AQGPA7101C Associate Professor 01-08-2009 21

245 Mrs. Divyarashmi S.V AFTPV6106J Assistant Professor 31-08-2006 9
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221 Mr. Girish Kundar BHXPK9122L Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 4.5

222 Ms. Shilpa Hiremath ADDPH1299L Assistant Professor 17-07-2010 6

223 Mr. Prashant Ankalkoti AGPPT8440A Assistant Professor 22-07-2013 3

224 Ms. Swathi                            AWAPR8659Q Lecturer 11-08-2011 2

225 Ms.Shri Vidya.K. CUVPK9837N Lecturer 16-07-2012 1

226 Mr.Prashanth Nayak ANSPN7276Q Lecturer 16-07-2012 1

227 Mr. Dheeraj H AGJPH5700M Lecturer 01-08-2013 1

228 Mr. Sudhesh E. K. ALQPS5955H Lecturer 01-06-2010 1

229 Ms. Daisy P V Lecturer 01-08-2012 1

230 Ms. Pratibha R Lecturer 01-08-2008 0

231 Mr. Jithesh Kumar K Assistant Professor 04-10-2012 3

232 Mr. Giridhar G Lecturer 02-01-2014 0
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